6/4/23, 4:22 PM

Boys 4x800 Relay D2

*New D2 Record

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals - 6/3/23

Results

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 ADRIAN ‘A 7:57.29 7:39.77 10

10

11

12

13

1) Eagling, Jake 12

2) Schefka, Ben 12

FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A’

1) Parker, Alex 12

FREELAND

1) Hansen, TJ 10

2) Hinman, Liam 11

N

2) Alexander, Jacob 12

DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD ‘A

1) McGrath, Dylan 12

HAMILTON

1) Matheny, Parker 12

PINCKNEY

1) Moore, Paul 11

YALE

1) Pardo-Keegan, Giovanni 11

PETOSKEY

1) Squires, Michael 12

CORUNNA

1) Strauch, Jaxon 10

MARSHALL

1) Davis, Reece 10

ST. CLAIR

1) Harris, David 12

ST. JOHNS

1) Staib, Isaac 11

RIVERVIEW

2) Hegarty, Mike 12
N

2) Langeland, Josh 11
N

2) Newman, Zach 10
IAI

2) Campbell, Acer 11
N

2) Odenbach, Brady 11
Al

2) Roka, Aidan 9
IAI

2) Griffith, Connor 11
IAI

2) Howell, Jack 11
IAI

2) Schrauben, Matthew 11

|A|

3) Smith, Aiden 12

8:08.26

3) Dixon, Henry 10

7:56.60

3) Niederquell, Nate 12

7:58.22

3) Murray, Colin 10

8:04.34

3) Van Huis, Max 12

8:05.16

3) Debeauclair, Zach 12

7:59.63

3) Kriesch, Lukas 12

8:07.35

3) Odenbach, Dylan 11

8:10.72

3) Evans, Kenny 11

8:09.62

3) Buffington, Luke 10

8:08.14

3) Schweihofer, Vinny 11

8:12.65

3) Dohm, Tyler 12

8:15.54
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4) Canales, Matthew 11

7:45.15 8

4) Sullivan, Aiden 12

7:50.56 6

4) Honsinger, Braydon 12

7:51.08 5

4) Ulcak, Nathan 12

7:56.50 4

4) Dykstra, Abatu 10

7:57.16 3

4) Sandula, Ethan 11

7:57.16 2

4) Ferguson, Blake 11

8:02.24 1

4) [zzard, Shane 11

8:02.7

4) Roka, Logan 12

8:03.47

4) Bidwell, Jack 10

8:06.81

4) Boullard, Carter 12

8:08.02

4) Bowman, Joey 12

8:08.76
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1) Dibrano, Caleb 11
14 WHITEHALL

1) Houtteman, Jack 12

15 FREMONT

1) Springstead, Gary 12

16 EAST GRAND RAPIDS

1) Thole, Alex 11

17 WAYLAND UNION

1) Pallett, Dylan 10

18 SPRING LAKE

1) Grevengoed, Ethan 12

19 SHEPHERD

1) Longuski, Nolan 10

20 MASON

1) Doneth, Alex 10

21 FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC

1) Stravato, Leo 10

22 NEW BOSTON HURON

1) Morris, Ryan 12

2) Rivera, Julian 10
IAI

2) Waters, Stewart 10
A

2) Christensen, John 11
N

2) Christy, Davis 11
N

2) Howard, Maurgan 10
IAI

2) Glasgow, Luke 11
N

2) Maas, Andrew 12
Al

2) Meninga, James 12
IAI

2) Huey, Peter 11
IAI

2) Ghennewa, Abdul 11

23 HOWARD CITY TRI-COUNTY ‘A

1) Hernandez, Ramon 12

24 CHELSEA

1) Dell, Jackson 11

25 FRANKENMUTH

1) Plana, Anthony 9

26 DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Shaw, Elliott 12

27 PLAINWELL

1) Veen, Isaac 11

28 ALMA

1) Lebron, Luca 9

29 BIG RAPIDS

1) Dalman, Austin 10

2) Boden, lan 12
IAI

2) Hartsuff. Bram 12
IAI

2) Watchorn, Jared 11
Al

2) Yu, Benjamin 12
Al

2) Cox, Henry 10
IAI

2) Baltierra, Elijah 9
A

2) Deam, Kyan 10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

3) Garcia, Israel 11
8:15.15

3) Mcllroy, Carter 12

8:17.51

3) Lowery, Chase 9

8:19.94

3) Edison, Jack 9

8:20.89

3) Koon, Travis 12

8:10.16

3) Woodwyk, Parker 10

8:13.97

3) McNeel, lan 9

8:20.58

3) Dunn, Dalton 11

8:18.56

3) Lobsinger, Aidan 12

8:18.69

3) Stanley, Samuel 12

8:17.21

3) Lumbert, Jaxon 10

8:10.88

3) Boos, Beckett 9

8:14.95

3) Sholten, Jonah 11

8:31.69

3) Heller, Arnot 11

8:21.40

3) Nguyen, Hiro 9

8:13.47

3) Kudmani, Ali 11

8:09.66

3) Gould, Hayden 10
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4) Ruffner, Logan 11
8:09.42

4) Richmond, Andre 12

8:11.06

4) Pettis, Sean 11

8:11.51

4) Robinson, Elijah 12

8:11.74

4) Weaver, Devin 12

8:12.1

4) Mendoza, Lukus 9

8:14.41

4) Lopez, Nico 12

8:17.03

4) Smith, Texas 11

8:17.87

4) Stephen, Jaxson 12

8:18.04

4) Kuhn, Lucas 10

8:20.32

4) Rykse, Gavin 11

8:20.41

4) Swager, Leo 10

8:20.91

4) Knoll, Carson 11

8:21.12

4) Hopkins, Jacob 10

8:21.38
4) Nguyen, Thai 12

8:21.87

4) Larson, Thomas 9

8:26.71

4) Jones, Brogan 11
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30 MADISON HEIGHTS LAMPHERE ‘A

1) Johns, Dillan 12

31 ORTONVILLE BRANDON

1) Oswald, Josh 11

32 MONROE JEFFERSON

1) Schroeder, Blake 12

33 GARDEN CITY

1) Mcintyre, Johnathan 12

Heat 1
1 EAST GRAND RAPIDS

1) Thole, Alex 11

2 WAYLAND UNION

1) Pallett, Dylan 10

3 MASON

1) Doneth, Alex 10

4 NEW BOSTON HURON

1) Morris, Ryan 12

5 DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Shaw, Elliott 12

6 PLAINWELL

1) Veen, Isaac 11

2) Aramouni, Georgio 10
IAI

2) Trovato, Anthony 11
IAI

2) Galloway, Orion 9
N

2) Sharp-Pelto, Joshua 11

A

2) Christy, Davis 11
N

2) Howard, Maurgan 10
N

2) Meninga, James 12
Al

2) Ghennewa, Abdul 11
Al

2) Yu, Benjamin 12
IAI

2) Cox, Henry 10

7 MADISON HEIGHTS LAMPHERE ‘A

1) Johns, Dillan 12

8 ORTONVILLE BRANDON

1) Oswald, Josh 11

9 GARDEN CITY

1) Mcintyre, Johnathan 12

2) Aramouni, Georgio 10
Al

2) Trovato, Anthony 11
IAI

2) Sharp-Pelto, Joshua 11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals
8:32.07

3) Check, Sullivan 11

8:20.22

3) Hylton, Jacob 9

8:14.35

3) West, Nolan 11

9:01.77

3) Luck, Brennan 11

8:19.94

3) Edison, Jack 9

8:20.89

3) Koon, Travis 12

8:20.58

3) Dunn, Dalton 11

8:18.69

3) Stanley, Samuel 12

8:31.69

3) Heller, Arnot 11

8:21.40

3) Nguyen, Hiro 9

8:32.07

3) Check, Sullivan 11

8:20.22

3) Hylton, Jacob 9

9:01.77

3) Luck, Brennan 11
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8:41.54

4) Hamel, Matthew 11

8:48.04

4) Grycza, Nick 9

9:00.18

4) Hartunian, Xander 11

9:21.25

4) Willett, Kingston 9

8:11.51

4) Robinson, Elijah 12

8:1.74

4) Weaver, Devin 12

8:17.03

4) Smith, Texas 11

8:18.04

4) Kuhn, Lucas 10

8:21.12

4) Hopkins, Jacob 10

8:21.38

4) Nguyen, Thai 12

8:41.54

4) Hamel, Matthew 11

8:48.04

4) Grycza, Nick 9

9:21.25

4) Willett, Kingston 9
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Heat 2

1

10

11

12

CORUNNA

1) Strauch, Jaxon 10

ST. JOHNS

1) Staib, Isaac 11

RIVERVIEW

1) Dibrano, Caleb 11

WHITEHALL

1) Houtteman, Jack 12

FREMONT

1) Springstead, Gary 12

SHEPHERD

1) Longuski, Nolan 10

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC

1) Stravato, Leo 10

IAI
2) Roka, Aidan 9

N

2) Schrauben, Matthew 11

Al

2) Rivera, Julian 10
N

2) Waters, Stewart 10
N

2) Christensen, John 11
N

2) Maas, Andrew 12
IAI

2) Huey, Peter 11

HOWARD CITY TRI-COUNTY ‘A

1) Hernandez, Ramon 12

CHELSEA

1) Dell, Jackson 11

FRANKENMUTH

1) Plana, Anthony 9

ALMA

1) Lebron, Luca 9

MONROE JEFFERSON

1) Schroeder, Blake 12

2) Boden, lan 12
IAI

2) Hartsuff, Bram 12
IAI

2) Watchorn, Jared 11
IAI

2) Baltierra, Elijah 9
IAI

2) Galloway, Orion 9

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

8:10.72

3) Evans, Kenny 11

8:12.65

3) Dohm, Tyler 12

8:15.54

3) Garcia, Israel 11

8:15.15

3) Mcllroy, Carter 12

8:17.51

3) Lowery, Chase 9

8:13.97

3) McNeel, lan 9

8:18.56

3) Lobsinger, Aidan 12

8:17.21

3) Lumbert, Jaxon 10

8:10.88

3) Boos, Beckett 9

8:14.95

3) Sholten, Jonah 11

8:13.47

3) Kudmani, Ali 11

8:14.35

3) West, Nolan 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

8:02.71

4) Roka, Logan 12

8:08.02

4) Bowman, Joey 12

8:08.76

4) Ruffner, Logan 11

8:09.42

4) Richmond, Andre 12

8:11.06

4) Pettis, Sean 11

8:14.41

4) Lopez, Nico 12

8:17.87

4) Stephen, Jaxson 12

8:20.32

4) Rykse, Gavin 11

8:20.41

4) Swager, Leo 10

8:20.91

4) Knoll, Carson 11

8:21.87

4) Larson, Thomas 9

9:00.18

4) Hartunian, Xander 11
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Heat 3

1

10

11

12

ADRIAN

1) Eagling, Jake 12

|A|

2) Schefka, Ben 12

FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A’

1) Parker, Alex 12

FREELAND

1) Hansen, TJ 10

DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD

1) McGrath, Dylan 12

HAMILTON

1) Matheny, Parker 12

PINCKNEY

1) Moore, Paul 11

YALE

1) Pardo-Keegan, Giovanni 11

PETOSKEY

1) Squires, Michael 12

MARSHALL

1) Davis, Reece 10

ST. CLAIR

1) Harris, David 12

SPRING LAKE

1) Grevengoed, Ethan 12

BIG RAPIDS

1) Dalman, Austin 10

2) Hinman, Liam 11
Al

2) Alexander, Jacob 12
N

2) Hegarty, Mike 12
N

2) Langeland, Josh 11
N

2) Newman, Zach 10
IAI

2) Campbell, Acer 11
IAI

2) Odenbach, Brady 11
IAI

2) Griffith, Connor 11
IAI

2) Howell, Jack 11
IAI

2) Glasgow, Luke 11
IAI

2) Deam, Kyan 10

Boys 100 Meters D2

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

7:57.29

3) Smith, Aiden 12

8:08.26

3) Dixon, Henry 10

7:56.60

3) Niederquell, Nate 12

7:58.22

3) Murray, Colin 10

8:04.34

3) Van Huis, Max 12

8:05.16

3) Debeauclair, Zach 12

7:59.63

3) Kriesch, Lukas 12

8:07.35
3) Odenbach, Dylan 11

8:09.62

3) Buffington, Luke 10

8:08.14

3) Schweihofer, Vinny 11

8:10.16

3) Woodwyk, Parker 10

8:09.66
3) Gould, Hayden 10

7:39.77

10

4) Canales, Matthew 11

7:45.15

4) Sullivan, Aiden 12

7:50.56

4) Honsinger, Braydon 12

7:51.08

4) Ulcak, Nathan 12

7:56.50

4) Dykstra, Abatu 10

7:57.16

4) Sandula, Ethan 11

7:57.16

4) Ferguson, Blake 11

8:02.24

4) [zzard, Shane 11

8:03.47

4) Bidwell, Jack 10

8:06.81

4) Boullard, Carter 12

8:12.1

4) Mendoza, Lukus 9

8:26.71

4) Jones, Brogan 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
Compiled
1 Wright, Michael 12 VICKSBURG 10.82 10.79 Q
2 Machiniak, Jake 11 BERRIEN SPRINGS 10.86 10.86 Q
3 Hurt, Khari 12 HAZEL PARK 10.85 10.90 Q

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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Heat 1

A U1 W N

Mylenek, Zachary
Bower, Wyatt
Pureifoy, Kaharrie
Chenevey, Gavin
Boehm, Benjamin
McKnight, Kyren
Smith, Tayvian
Gordon, Nick
Molhoek, David
Kuzdzal, Bryson

Pimpleton Jr, Christopher "CJ"

Marks, Alton (A))
Earvin, Malcolm
Coates, Chris
Williams, Jordan
Herr, Blake
Mosher, Keegan
Lenters, Ethan
Rudolph, Jamal
Mitas, Sam
Bower, Tarick
Young, Hurley
Carter, Darryl
Jackson, Thomas
Ragland, Jihad
Radke, Jalen
Sherwood, Andrew
Marsman, Brycen
Presley, Owen
Collins, Jaden
Wilburn, Jared

Mylenek, Zachary
Boehm, Benjamin
Gordon, Nick
Kuzdzal, Bryson
Herr, Blake
Marsman, Brycen

Heat 2

O A W N

Bower, Wyatt
Earvin, Malcolm
Williams, Jordan
Carter, Darryl
Sherwood, Andrew
Collins, Jaden
Wilburn, Jared

11
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
10
12
11

11
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12

11
11
11
12
12
12

11
11
12
10
12
11
12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

PONTIAC NOTRE DA...
CORUNNA
WAYLAND UNION
TECUMSEH
HAMILTON
LANSING EASTERN

LANSING SEXTON
COOPERSVILLE

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...
FHE ADA FOREST HILL...
MUSKEGON ORCHAR...

ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
WHITEHALL
ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
CLARENCEVILLE
SHEPHERD
CHEBOYGAN
GR CHRISTIAN

DEARBORN HENRY FO...

PETOSKEY
CORUNNA
LANSING SEXTON

DETROIT COUNTRY ...
DETROIT COUNTRY ...

HAZEL PARK
OTSEGO
CHELSEA
ALLENDALE
FOWLERVILLE
CENTER LINE
BERRIEN SPRINGS

PONTIAC NOTRE DA...
HAMILTON
COOPERSVILLE

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

SHEPHERD
ALLENDALE

CORUNNA
WHITEHALL
CLARENCEVILLE

DETROIT COUNTRY ...

CHELSEA
CENTER LINE
BERRIEN SPRINGS

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

11.12
11.12
11.06
11.19
10.95
11.20
11.09
11.12
11.11
10.99
11.13
11.14
11.03
11.20
11.30
11.28
11.31
11.11
11.42
11.31
11.04
11.34
10.87
11.18
11.08
11.34
11.42
11.30
11.32
11.27
11.11

11.12
10.95
11.12
10.99
11.28
11.30

11.12
11.03
11.30
10.87
11.42
11.27
11.11

1092 Q
11.05 Q
10.91q
10.91q
10.93 q
10.99
11.01
11.02
11.02
11.02
11.09
11.09
11.10
112
1112
1116
117
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.27
1133
1135
11.36
11.37
11.44
11.52
DNF

10.92 Q
10.93 q
11.02
11.02
11.16
11.37

1.05 Q
11.10
11.12
11.26
11.36
11.52
DNF
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Heat 3

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

1 Machiniak, Jake 11 BERRIEN SPRINGS 10.86 10.86 Q
2 Molhoek, David 10  FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 11.11 11.02
3 Pimpleton Jr, Christopher "CJ" 11 MUSKEGON ORCHAR... 11.13 11.09
4 Coates, Chris 10 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 11.20 11.12
5 Rudolph, Jamal 11 DEARBORN HENRY FO... 11.42 11.21
6 Mitas, Sam 10 PETOSKEY 11.31 11.23
7 Bower, Tarick 11 CORUNNA 11.04 11.24
Heat 4
1 Hurt, Khari 12 HAZEL PARK 10.85 10.90 Q
2 Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11 WAYLAND UNION 11.06 10.91q
3 McKnight, Kyren 12 LANSING EASTERN 11.20 10.99
4 Marks, Alton (AJ) 9 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 11.14 11.09
5 Mosher, Keegan 12 CHEBOYGAN 11.31 11.17
6 Lenters, Ethan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 11.11 11.19
7 Radke, Jalen 12 OTSEGO 11.34 11.35
Heat 5
1 Wright, Michael 12 VICKSBURG 10.82 10.79 Q
2 Chenevey, Gavin 12 TECUMSEH 11.19 10.91 q
3 Smith, Tayvian 10 LANSING SEXTON 11.09 11.01
4 Young, Hurley 11 LANSING SEXTON 11.34 11.25
5 Jackson, Thomas 12 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 11.18 11.27
6 Ragland, Jihad 12 HAZEL PARK 11.08 11.33
7 Presley, Owen 11 FOWLERVILLE 11.32 11.44
Boys 110m Hurdles D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
Compiled
1 Baker, Tyler 11 MASON 15.14 15.05 Q
2 Miller, Andrew 12 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 15.12 15.18 Q
3 Lipka, Logan 11 FRANKENMUTH 15.64 15.34 Q
4 White, Charles (DJ) 10 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 15.19 15.08 q
5 Nystrom, Marcus 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 15.69 15.25 q
6 Taylor, Zach 11 TRENTON 15.63 15.38 q
7 Mccarey, Aydan 10 NILES 15.75 15.40 q
8 West, Aaron 11 PAW PAW 15.23 15.43 q
9 Coleman, Mill 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 14.78 15.44
10 Romero, Daniel 11 FREMONT 15.49 15.50
11 Graham, Austin 11 WAYLAND UNION 15.57 15.56
12 Ferry, Jacob 12 GOODRICH 15.99 15.58
13 Fox, Isaiah 10 ADRIAN 15.63 15.73
14 Tober, Jaxson 12 SPRING LAKE 15.48 15.76
15 DeRose, Joey 11 BC HARPER CREEK 15.68 15.78

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

16 Wheeler, Nick 12 GLADWIN 15.62 15.82
17 Bartus, Jack 11 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 15.74 15.86
18 Ruatto, lan 11 MACOMB LUTHERAN ... 15.66 15.92
19 Hufnagel, Tyler 12 OWOSSO 15.87 15.96
20 Baker, Teegan 12 CADILLAC 16.04 16.31
21 Morrow, Conor 11 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 17.24 16.48
22 Craig, Eli 11 CLARENCEVILLE 17.25 17.16
Heat 1
1 Baker, Tyler 11 MASON 15.14 15.05 Q
2 White, Charles (D)) 10 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 15.19 15.08 g
3 Nystrom, Marcus 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 15.69 15.25 g
4 Fox, Isaiah 10 ADRIAN 15.63 15.73
5 Wheeler, Nick 12 GLADWIN 15.62 15.82
6 Bartus, Jack 11 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 15.74 15.86
7 Morrow, Conor 11 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 17.24 16.48
8 Craig, Eli 11 CLARENCEVILLE 17.25 17.16
Heat 2
1 Miller, Andrew 12 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 15.12 15.18 Q
2 Taylor, Zach 11 TRENTON 15.63 15.38 g
3 Mccarey, Aydan 10 NILES 15.75 15.40 g
4 West, Aaron 11 PAW PAW 15.23 15.43 g
5 Graham, Austin 11 WAYLAND UNION 15.57 15.56
6 DeRose, Joey 11 BC HARPER CREEK 15.68 15.78
7 Baker, Teegan 12 CADILLAC 16.04 16.31
Heat 3
1 Lipka, Logan 11 FRANKENMUTH 15.64 15.34 Q
2 Coleman, Mill 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 14.78 15.44
3 Romero, Daniel 11 FREMONT 15.49 15.50
4 Ferry, Jacob 12 GOODRICH 15.99 15.58
5 Tober, Jaxson 12 SPRING LAKE 15.48 15.76
6 Ruatto, lan 11 MACOMB LUTHERAN ... 15.66 15.92
7 Hufnagel, Tyler 12 OWOSSO 15.87 15.96
Boys 200 Meters D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
Compiled
1 Chenevey, Gavin 12 TECUMSEH 22.47 2191 Q
2 Wright, Michael 12 VICKSBURG 22.00 22.05Q
3 Mylenek, Zachary 11 PONTIAC NOTRE DA... 22.71 2223 Q
4 Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11 WAYLAND UNION 22.70 22.08 g
5 Hurt, Khari 12 HAZEL PARK 22.72 22.18 q

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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6 Kuzdzal, Bryson
7 Aylor, Trannon

8 Gee, Jackson

9 Marks, Alton (A))
10 Molhoek, David
11 Gould, Stuart

12 Carter, Darryl

13 McKnight, Kyren
14 Williams, Jordan
15 Strauch, Nick

16 Coates, Chris

17 Earvin, Malcolm
18 Brandt, Cutler

19 Boehm, Benjamin
20 Mosher, Keegan
21 Rudolph, Jamal
22 Cruse, Donovan
-- Wilburn, Jared
Heat 1
1 Chenevey, Gavin
2 Pureifoy, Kaharrie
3 Kuzdzal, Bryson
4 Marks, Alton (AJ)
5 Gould, Stuart

6 Carter, Darryl

7 McKnight, Kyren
8 Strauch, Nick
Heat 2

1 Mylenek, Zachary
2 Aylor, Trannon

3 Gee, Jackson

4 Earvin, Malcolm
5 Brandt, Cutler

6 Rudolph, Jamal
7 Cruse, Donovan

Wilburn, Jared

Heat 3

N oo N

Wright, Michael
Hurt, Khari
Molhoek, David
Williams, Jordan
Coates, Chris
Boehm, Benjamin
Mosher, Keegan

12
11
10

10
12
10
12
12
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
10
12

12
11
12

12
10
12
12

11
11
10
11
11
11
10
12

12
12
10
12
10
11
12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals
FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

WHITEHALL
SPRING LAKE
ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...
HOWARD CITY TRI-C...
DETROIT COUNTRY ...

LANSING EASTERN
CLARENCEVILLE
CORUNNA
ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
WHITEHALL
CHARLOTTE
HAMILTON
CHEBOYGAN

DEARBORN HENRY FO...
SUMMIT ACADEMY N...

BERRIEN SPRINGS

TECUMSEH
WAYLAND UNION

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...

HOWARD CITY TRI-C...
DETROIT COUNTRY ...

LANSING EASTERN
CORUNNA

PONTIAC NOTRE DA...
WHITEHALL
SPRING LAKE
WHITEHALL
CHARLOTTE

DEARBORN HENRY FO...
SUMMIT ACADEMY N...

BERRIEN SPRINGS

VICKSBURG
HAZEL PARK

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

CLARENCEVILLE
ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...

HAMILTON

CHEBOYGAN

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

22.48
23.10
22.57
22.96
22.51
22.65
2291
23.17
23.14
23.17
22.86
22.30
23.21
22.57
23.12
23.17
22.89
22.49

22.47
22.70
22.48
22.96
22.65
2291
23.17
23.17

22.71
23.10
22.57
22.30
23.21
23.17
22.89
22.49

22.00
22.72
22.51
23.14
22.86
22.57
23.12

22.21q
2235 q
2236 q
22.45
22.47
22.50
22.58
22.65
22.75
22.79
22.82
22.89
22.90
22.92
22.94
23.28
23.36
SCR

21.91Q
22.08 q
2221
22.45
22.50
22.58
22.65
22.79

2223 Q
22.35 q
22.36 g
22.89
22.90
23.28
23.36
SCR

22.05 Q
2218 g
22.47
22.75
22.82
22.92
22.94

9/40



6/4/23, 4:22 PM

Boys 110m Hurdles D2

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Baker, Tyler 11 MASON 15.05 14.63 10
2 White, Charles (D)) 10 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 15.08 15.01 8
3 West, Aaron 11 PAW PAW 1543 15.13 6
4 Miller, Andrew 12 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 15.18 15.14 5
5 Lipka, Logan 11 FRANKENMUTH 15.34 15.16 4
6 Mccarey, Aydan 10 NILES 15.40 15.33 3
7 Nystrom, Marcus 1 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 15.25 15.34 2
8 Taylor, Zach 11 TRENTON 15.38 15.38 1
Heat 1
1 Baker, Tyler 11 MASON 15.05 14.63 10
2 White, Charles (D)) 10 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 15.08 15.01 8
3 West, Aaron 11 PAW PAW 15.43 15.13 6
4 Miller, Andrew 12 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 15.18 15.14 5
5 Lipka, Logan 11 FRANKENMUTH 15.34 15.16 4
6 Mccarey, Aydan 10 NILES 15.40 15.33 3
7 Nystrom, Marcus 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 15.25 15.34 2
8 Taylor, Zach 11 TRENTON 15.38 15.38 1
Boys 100 Meters Adaptive

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Nelson, Jacob 12 CHELSEA 29.81 27.28
Heat 1
1 Nelson, Jacob 12 CHELSEA 29.81 27.28
Boys 100 Meters D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Machiniak, Jake 11 BERRIEN SPRINGS 10.86 10.54 10
2 Wright, Michael 12 VICKSBURG 10.79 10.57 8
3 Hurt, Khari 12 HAZEL PARK 10.90 10.78 6

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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6/4/23, 4:22 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

4 Mylenek, Zachary 11 PONTIAC NOTRE DA... 10.92 10.80 5

5 Chenevey, Gavin 12 TECUMSEH 10.91 10.91 4

6 Boehm, Benjamin 11 HAMILTON 10.93 10.92 3

7 Bower, Wyatt 11 CORUNNA 11.05 10.93 2

8 Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11 WAYLAND UNION 10.91 10.94 1

Heat 1

1 Machiniak, Jake 11 BERRIEN SPRINGS 10.86 10.54 10

2 Wright, Michael 12 VICKSBURG 10.79 10.57 8

3 Hurt, Khari 12 HAZEL PARK 10.90 10.78 6

4 Mylenek, Zachary 11 PONTIAC NOTRE DA... 10.92 10.80 5

5 Chenevey, Gavin 12 TECUMSEH 10.91 10.91 4

6 Boehm, Benjamin 11 HAMILTON 10.93 10.92 3

7 Bower, Wyatt 11 CORUNNA 11.05 10.93 2

8 Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11 WAYLAND UNION 10.91 10.94 1

Boys 4x200 Relay D2

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BERRIEN SPRINGS ‘Al 1:29.21 1:28.18 10
1) White, Zander 10 2) Jarvis, Noah 10 3) Machiniak, Jake 11 4) Haskins, Quimari 12

2 CORUNNA ‘Al 1:31.07 1:28.33 8
1) Jacobs, Isaac 9 2) Bower, Tarick 11 3) Strauch, Nick 12 4) Bower, Wyatt 11

3 SPRING LAKE ‘Al 1:31.09 1:28.77 6
1) Gee, Jackson 10 2) Tober, Jaxson 12 3) Guczwa, Tanner 12 4) Kyser, Caden 12

4 FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A 1:31.27 1:29.00 5
1) Hilty, Brady 11 2) Molhoek, David 10 3) Thielmann, Tobi 11 4) Kuzdzal, Bryson 12

5 TECUMSEH ‘Al 1:29.76 1:29.66 4
1) Chenevey, Gavin 12 2) Bryan, AJ 11 3) Langston, Draven 12 4) Batyik, Bryant 11

6 CHARLOTTE ‘Al 1:31.93 1:29.90 3
1) Brandt, Cutler 11 2) Adams, Nick 12 3) Garza, Maliki 11 4) Hill, Braden 12

7 VICKSBURG ‘Al 1:29.95 1:29.91 2

1) Vallier, RJ 12

8 FRANKENMUTH

1) Barger, Sam 12

9 WHITEHALL

2) Johnson, Lucas 10

N

2) Braman, Andrew 12

|A|

3) VanSweden, Alexander 11

1:32.15

3) Chinery, Ivan 11

1:29.24

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

4) Wright, Michael 12

1:30.34

4) Lipka, Logan 11

1:30.54

11/40



6/4/23, 4:22 PM

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1) Aylor, Trannon 11
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Jackson, Thomas 12

ESSEXVILLE GARBER

1) Hayes, Garrett 12

2) Palmer, Lukas 12
IAI

2) Owens, Christian 12

N

2) Tacey, Brayden 12

ORCHARD LAKE ST. MARY'S ‘A

1) Coates, Chris 10

HAMADY

1) Blythe, Amari'Yunn 10

PARMA WESTERN

1) Bergkoetter, Luke 10

GR CATHOLIC CENTRAL

1) Coleman, Mill 117

LANSING SEXTON

1) Pizzo, Joseph 11

2) Goike, Richard 10

N

2) Finley, Jacquice 11

|A|

2) Williams, Mitchell 10

N

2) Sepulveda, David 11

Al

2) Bouyer, Seth 11

MUSKEGON ORCHARD VIEW ‘A

1) Johnson, Dontya 10

MILAN

1) Johnson, Adam 10

CLARENCEVILLE

1) Pritchett, Jason 10

YALE

1) Vincent, Logan 12

FOWLERVILLE

1) Atkinson, Evan 12

HAMILTON

1) Matheny, Parker 12

REDFORD UNION

1) Wright, Daelyn 9

MARINE CITY

1) Westrick, Grant 11

LUDINGTON

2) Pimpleton Jr, Christopher

"CJ' 11
Al

2) Matley, Nolan 10
IAI

2) Gowans, Nolan 12
IAI

2) Kecskes, Luke 12
Al

2) Neuman, Carl 12
IAI

2) Phillips, Lincoln 10
IAI

2) Smith, Deon 9
IAI

2) Wulf, Finn 10

N

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

3) Vanderstelt, Corbin 12
1:32.44

3) Williams, Derrick 9

1:30.81

3) Moya, Thoth 12

1:31.35

3) Hurst, Reece 9

1:32.35

3) Nelson, Marquise 11

1:31.96

3) Jones, Jackson 10

1:31.77

3) Nystrom, Marcus 11

1:32.47

3) Young, Hurley 11

1:31.83

3) Theile, Alex 11

1:33.33

3) Humes, Brayden 12

1:34.30

3) Foster, Christopher 10

1:33.86

3) Bearss, Brett 11

1:32.53

3) Presley, Owen 11

1:32.12

3) Bronkhorst, Jeren 10

1:35.23

3) Taylor, Martez 11

1:32.51

3) Coverdill, John 10

1:31.81

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

4) Earvin, Malcolm 11
1:30.65

4) Carter, Darryl 10

1:30.76

4) Madziar, Carson 12

1:31.24

4) Marks, Alton (AJ) 9

1:31.29

4) Marshell, Robert 9

1:31.29

4) Berdiner, Noah 10

1:31.36

4) Mullett, Joseph 12

1:31.87

4) Smith, Tayvian 10

1:32.03

4) Oaks, Stephon 11

1:33.15

4) Tomecek, Gavin 11

1:33.25

4) Williams, Jordan 12

1:33.25

4) Ferguson, Michael 12

1:33.30

4) Wojcik, Lorenzo 12

1:35.64

4) Boehm, Benjamin 11

1:36.48

4) Lewis, Jheremiah 11

1:37.15

4) Ramsey, Bodie 11

DNF
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6/4/23, 4:22 PM

1) Forfinski, Trey 12

Heat 1

1

2 YALE
1) Vincent, Logan 12
3 REDFORD UNION
1) Wright, Daelyn 9
Heat 2
1 DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
1) Jackson, Thomas 12
2 HAMADY
1) Blythe, Amari'Yunn 10
3 LANSING SEXTON
1) Pizzo, Joseph 11
4 MILAN
1) Johnson, Adam 10
5 FOWLERVILLE
1) Atkinson, Evan 12
6 MARINE CITY

CLARENCEVILLE

1) Pritchett, Jason 10

1) Westrick, Grant 11

2) Gilchrist, Aidan 12

N

2) Gowans, Nolan 12
N

2) Kecskes, Luke 12
A

2) Smith, Deon 9

N
2) Owens, Christian 12
N
2) Finley, Jacquice 11
IAI

2) Bouyer, Seth 11
Al

2) Matley, Nolan 10
Al

2) Neuman, Carl 12
IAI

2) Wulf, Finn 10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

3) Gilchrist, Nathan 12

1:34.30

3) Foster, Christopher 10

1:33.86

3) Bearss, Brett 11

1:35.23

3) Taylor, Martez 11

1:32.44

3) Williams, Derrick 9

1:32.35

3) Nelson, Marquise 11

1:32.47

3) Young, Hurley 11

1:33.33

3) Humes, Brayden 12

1:32.53

3) Presley, Owen 11

1:32.51

3) Coverdill, John 10

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

4) Peterson, Jonah 10

1:33.25

4) Williams, Jordan 12

1:33.25

4) Ferguson, Michael 12

1:36.48

4) Lewis, Jheremiah 11

1:30.65

4) Carter, Darryl 10

1:31.29

4) Marshell, Robert 9

1:31.87

4) Smith, Tayvian 10

1:33.15

4) Tomecek, Gavin 11

1:33.30

4) Wojcik, Lorenzo 12

1:37.15

4) Ramsey, Bodie 11

13/40



6/4/23, 4:22 PM

Heat 3

1

CHARLOTTE

1) Brandt, Cutler 11

FRANKENMUTH

1) Barger, Sam 12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

IAI
2) Adams, Nick 12
N

2) Braman, Andrew 12

ORCHARD LAKE ST. MARY'S ‘A

1) Coates, Chris 10

PARMA WESTERN

1) Bergkoetter, Luke 10

GR CATHOLIC CENTRAL

1) Coleman, Mill 717

2) Goike, Richard 10
A

2) Williams, Mitchell 10
N

2) Sepulveda, David 11

MUSKEGON ORCHARD VIEW ‘A

1) Johnson, Dontya 10

HAMILTON

1) Matheny, Parker 12

LUDINGTON

1) Forfinski, Trey 12

2) Pimpleton Jr, Christopher
"CJ' 11

N
2) Phillips, Lincoln 10
Al

2) Gilchrist, Aidan 12

1:31.93

3) Garza, Maliki 11

1:32.15

3) Chinery, Ivan 11

1:31.35

3) Hurst, Reece 9

1:31.96

3) Jones, Jackson 10

1:31.77

3) Nystrom, Marcus 11

1:31.83

3) Theile, Alex 11

1:32.12

3) Bronkhorst, Jeren 10

1:31.81

3) Gilchrist, Nathan 12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

1:29.90

4) Hill, Braden 12

1:30.34

4) Lipka, Logan 11

1:31.24

4) Marks, Alton (AJ) 9

1:31.29

4) Berdiner, Noah 10

1:31.36

4) Mullett, Joseph 12

1:32.03

4) Oaks, Stephon 11

1:35.64

4) Boehm, Benjamin 11

DNF

4) Peterson, Jonah 10
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6/4/23, 4:22 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Heat 4
1 BERRIEN SPRINGS ‘Al 1:29.21 1:28.18 10
1) White, Zander 10 2) Jarvis, Noah 10 3) Machiniak, Jake 11 4) Haskins, Quimari 12
2 CORUNNA ‘A’ 1:31.07 1:28.33 8
1) Jacobs, Isaac 9 2) Bower, Tarick 11 3) Strauch, Nick 12 4) Bower, Wyatt 11
3 SPRING LAKE ‘A’ 1:31.09 1:28.77 6
1) Gee, Jackson 10 2) Tober, Jaxson 12 3) Guczwa, Tanner 12 4) Kyser, Caden 12
4 FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN ‘A’ 1:31.27 1:29.00 5
1) Hilty, Brady 11 2) Molhoek, David 10 3) Thielmann, Tobi 11 4) Kuzdzal, Bryson 12
5 TECUMSEH ‘A 1:29.76 1:29.66 4
1) Chenevey, Gavin 12 2) Bryan, AJ 11 3) Langston, Draven 12 4) Batyik, Bryant 11
6 VICKSBURG ‘Al 1:29.95 1:29.91 2
1) Vallier, RJ 12 2) Johnson, Lucas 10 3) VanSweden, Alexander 11 4) Wright, Michael 12
7 WHITEHALL ‘Al 1:29.24 1:30.54
1) Aylor, Trannon 11 2) Palmer, Lukas 12 3) Vanderstelt, Corbin 12 4) Earvin, Malcolm 11
8 ESSEXVILLE GARBER ‘A’ 1:30.81 1:30.76
1) Hayes, Garrett 12 2) Tacey, Brayden 12 3) Moya, Thoth 12 4) Madziar, Carson 12
Boys 1600 Meters D2
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Eberhard, Kyle 12 LINDEN 4:22.41 4:14.79 10
2 Hegarty, Mike 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 4:22.73 4:14.82 8
3 McCalister, Carter 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 4:17.33 4:15.10 6
4 Khon, Camden 12 ARMADA 4:23.42 4:16.94 5
5 Pettis, Sean 11 FREMONT 4:23.84 4:17.05 4
6 Sirianni, Elliott 11 CLIO 4:23.50 4:17.27 3
7 Loughridge, Evan 11 PINCKNEY 4:20.12 4:18.51 2
8 Alford, Connell 11 CHELSEA 4:21.80 4:21.37 1
9 Palmreuter, Caleb 11 GLADWIN 4:34.14 4:23.93
10 Bidwell, Jack 10 MARSHALL 4:24.16 4:24.71
11 Carmody, Nate 11 HASLETT 4:25.53 4:25.04
12 Ruffner, Logan 11 RIVERVIEW 4:29.50 4:25.65
13 Johnecheck, Camden 12 WILLIAMSTON 4:28.31 4:27.20
14 Heath, Tyler 12 CLIO 4:25.71 4:28.57
15 Singleton, Cooper 11 PARMA WESTERN 4:25.37 4:31.54
16 Wiering, Reuben 12 GR CHRISTIAN 4:27.91 4:32.59
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 15/40



6/4/23, 4:22 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

17 Petty, Braylon 11 ADRIAN 4:23.41 4:32.59
18 Mcllroy, Carter 12 WHITEHALL 4:28.90 4:32.92
19 Lowrie, Dominic 10 BC HARPER CREEK 4:25.80 4:34.85
20 Walters, Noah 12 REDFORD UNION 4:42.72 4:35.01
21 Bentley, Pierce 12 OTSEGO 4:25.01 4:36.69
22 Smith, Aiden 12 ADRIAN 4:23.98 4:37.33
23 Hopkins, Jacob 10 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 4:41.01 4:41.26
24 Vanderbor, Will 12 PAW PAW 4:28.90 4:47.11
-- Dixon, Henry 10  FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 4:26.75 SCR
-- Metzger, Owen 9 SPARTA 4:28.68 SCR
-- Richmond, Andre 12 WHITEHALL 4:28.87 SCR
-- Kwartowitz, Solomon 11 CRANBROOK KINGS... 4:29.65 SCR
Heat 1
1 Palmreuter, Caleb 11 GLADWIN 4:34.14 4:23.93
2 Ruffner, Logan 11 RIVERVIEW 4:29.50 4:25.65
3 Johnecheck, Camden 12 WILLIAMSTON 4:28.31 4:27.20
4 Wiering, Reuben 12 GR CHRISTIAN 4:27.91 4:32.59
5 Mcllroy, Carter 12 WHITEHALL 4:28.90 4:32.92
6 Walters, Noah 12 REDFORD UNION 4:42.72 4:35.01
7 Hopkins, Jacob 10 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 4:41.01 4:41.26
8 Vanderbor, Will 12 PAW PAW 4:28.90 4:47.11
-- Dixon, Henry 10  FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 4:26.75 SCR
-- Metzger, Owen 9 SPARTA 4:28.68 SCR
- Richmond, Andre 12 WHITEHALL 4:28.87 SCR
-- Kwartowitz, Solomon 11 CRANBROOK KINGS... 4:29.65 SCR
Heat 2
1 Eberhard, Kyle 12 LINDEN 4:22.41 4:14.79 10
2 Hegarty, Mike 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 4:22.73 4:14.82 8
3 McCalister, Carter 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 4:17.33 4:15.10 6
4 Khon, Camden 12 ARMADA 4:23.42 4:16.94 5
5 Pettis, Sean 11 FREMONT 4:23.84 4:17.05 4
6 Sirianni, Elliott 11 CLIO 4:23.50 4:17.27 3
7 Loughridge, Evan 11 PINCKNEY 4:20.12 4:18.51 2
8 Alford, Connell 11 CHELSEA 4:21.80 4:21.37 1
9 Bidwell, Jack 10 MARSHALL 4:24.16 4:24.71
10 Carmody, Nate 11 HASLETT 4:25.53 4:25.04
11 Heath, Tyler 12 CLIO 4:25.71 4:28.57
12 Singleton, Cooper 11 PARMA WESTERN 4:25.37 4:31.54
13 Petty, Braylon 11 ADRIAN 4:23.41 4:32.59
14 Lowrie, Dominic 10 BC HARPER CREEK 4:25.80 4:34.85
15 Bentley, Pierce 12 OTSEGO 4:25.01 4:36.69
16 Smith, Aiden 12 ADRIAN 4:23.98 4:37.33
Boys 4x100 Relay D2
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 16/40



6/4/23, 4:22 PM

Compiled
1 CORUNNA

1) Jacobs, Isaac 9

2 FRANKENMUTH

1) Barger, Sam 12

3 DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Voss, Dante 12

4 LANSING SEXTON

1) Bouyer, Seth 11

5 ALLENDALE

1) Jones, Brock 10

6 TECUMSEH

1) Bryan, AJ 11

7 CHARLOTTE

1) Brandt, Cutler 11

8 MASON

1) Ries, Cole 11

IAI

2) Bower, Wyatt 11
A

2) Chinery, Ivan 11
Al

2) Owens, Christian 12
N

2) Young, Hurley 11
N

2) Marsman, Brycen 12
N

2) Chenevey, Gavin 12
IAI

2) Adams, Nick 12
IAI

2) Page, Colin 12

9 MUSKEGON ORCHARD VIEW ‘A

1) Pimpleton Jr, Christopher
"cJ 11

10 STURGIS

1) O'Tey, Rasean 11

2) Oaks, Stephon 11

|A|

2) Kelley, Brandin 11

11 ORCHARD LAKE ST. MARY'S ‘A

1) Coates, Chris 10

12 WAYLAND UNION

1) Sylvester, Terry 12

13 BERRIEN SPRINGS

1) Haskins, Quimari 12

14 LUDINGTON

1) Reisterer, Nathan 12

15 GR CHRISTIAN

1) Armstead, Gabe 12

16 COOPERSVILLE

2) Goike, Richard 10
Al

2) Graham, Austin 11
IAI

2) Jarvis, Noah 10
IAI

2) Gilchrist, Aidan 12
Al

2) Gholston, Aaron 10

|A|

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

43.65

3) Strauch, Nick 12

44.16

3) Lipka, Logan 11

43.69

3) Jackson, Thomas 12

44.07

3) Whitehorn, Andre 10

44.20

3) Barnes, Isaac 11

44.21

3) Langston, Draven 12

44.09

3) Garza, Maliki 11

44.59

3) Martel, AJ 11

44.23

3) Theile, Alex 11

44.65

3) Kyle, Kaicee 9

44.00

3) Hurst, Reece 9

44.06

3) Fenn, Cainon 11

43.60

3) Machiniak, Jake 11

44.51

3) Gilchrist, Nathan 12

4447

3) Lenters, Ethan 12

44.26

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

42.63 10

4) Bower, Tarick 11

42.96 8

4) Braman, Andrew 12

43.08 6

4) Carter, Darryl 10

43.13 5

4) Smith, Tayvian 10

43.39 4

4) Harris, Marquel 9

43.52 3

4) McCarley, Seamus 11

43.55 2

4) Hill, Braden 12

43.59 1

4) Charlot, Ethan 9

43.67

4) Reese, Camron 11

43.73

4) Myers, Brenden 11

43.75

4) Marks, Alton (AJ) 9

43.79

4) Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11

43.82

4) White, Zander 10

43.92

4) Peterson, Jonah 10

44.06

4) Streeter, Henry 10

44.09
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1) Arthur, Ty 10
SHEPHERD

1) Weekley, Christopher 12

PETOSKEY

1) Mitas, Sam 10

2) Papageorgio, Kwin 11

IAI
2) Herr, Blake 12
N

2) Sysko, Aaron 12

MACOMB LUTHERAN NORTH ‘A

1) May, Jack 10

HAMILTON

1) Chico, Zeus 12

DEARBORN HEIGHTS
ANNAPOLIS

1) Reese, Darreus 12

REDFORD UNION

1) Andrews, Marcus 9

MILAN

1) Baugher, Carson 12

MARINE CITY

1) Westrick, Grant 11

FOWLERVILLE

1) Atkinson, Evan 12

2) Thompson, Clay 10

N

2) Haverdink, Keaton 11

|A|

2) Poisson, Gavin 12
Al

2) Lewis, Jheremiah 11
IAI

2) Johnson, Adam 10
IAI

2) Wulf, Finn 10
N

2) Wojcik, Justice 10

FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A’

1) Hilty, Brady 11

VICKSBURG

1) Vallier, RJ 12

Heat 1

1

2) Molhoek, David 10

|A|

2) Johnson, Lucas 10

MACOMB LUTHERAN NORTH ‘A

1) May, Jack 10

DEARBORN HEIGHTS
ANNAPOLIS

1) Reese, Darreus 12

REDFORD UNION

1) Andrews, Marcus 9

2) Thompson, Clay 10

Al

2) Poisson, Gavin 12

N

2) Lewis, Jheremiah 11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

3) McDonald, Sam 9
4443

3) Parker, Nathan 11

44.62

3) Marek, Seth 10

45.85

3) Kitto, Dominic 12

44.58

3) Boehm, Benjamin 11

45.98

3) Rivers, Hassan 12

45.56

3) Taylor, Martez 11

44.77

3) Matley, Nolan 10

4495

3) Coverdill, John 10

43.86

3) Wojcik, Lorenzo 12

44.00

3) Thielmann, Tobi 11

44.07

3) VanSweden, Alexander 11

45.85

3) Kitto, Dominic 12

45.98

3) Rivers, Hassan 12

45.56

3) Taylor, Martez 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

4) Gordon, Nick 11
44.28

4) Reihl, Isaiah 12

44.48

4) Beer, Logan 10

44.48

4) Miller, Isaac 10

44.63

4) Calderon, Emilio 11

44.75

4) Razo-Gomez, Anthony 12

45.10

4) Belcher, Jamel 10

45.27

4) Tomecek, Gavin 11

SCR

4) Ramsey, Bodie 11

FS

4) Presley, Owen 11

DQ

4) Kuzdzal, Bryson 12

DQ
4) Wright, Michael 12

44.48

4) Miller, Isaac 10

44.75

4) Razo-Gomez, Anthony 12

45.10

4) Belcher, Jamel 10
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Heat 2

1

MASON

1) Ries, Cole 11

STURGIS

1) O'Tey, Rasean 11

LUDINGTON

1) Reisterer, Nathan 12

GR CHRISTIAN

1) Armstead, Gabe 12

PETOSKEY

1) Mitas, Sam 10

HAMILTON

1) Chico, Zeus 12

MILAN

1) Baugher, Carson 12

MARINE CITY

1) Westrick, Grant 11

IAI

2) Page, Colin 12
A

2) Kelley, Brandin 11
Al

2) Gilchrist, Aidan 12
N

2) Gholston, Aaron 10
N

2) Sysko, Aaron 12
N

2) Haverdink, Keaton 11
IAI

2) Johnson, Adam 10
IAI

2) Wulf, Finn 10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

44.59

3) Martel, AJ 11

44.65

3) Kyle, Kaicee 9

44.51

3) Gilchrist, Nathan 12

44.47

3) Lenters, Ethan 12

44.62

3) Marek, Seth 10

44.58

3) Boehm, Benjamin 11

4477

3) Matley, Nolan 10

4495
3) Coverdill, John 10

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

43.59

4) Charlot, Ethan 9

43.73

4) Myers, Brenden 11

43.92

4) Peterson, Jonah 10

44.06

4) Streeter, Henry 10

44.48

4) Beer, Logan 10

44.63

4) Calderon, Emilio 11

45.27

4) Tomecek, Gavin 11

SCR

4) Ramsey, Bodie 11
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Heat 3

1

FRANKENMUTH

1) Barger, Sam 12

LANSING SEXTON

1) Bouyer, Seth 11

ALLENDALE

1) Jones, Brock 10

TECUMSEH

1) Bryan, AJ 11

CHARLOTTE

1) Brandt, Cutler 11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

‘A 44.16

2) Chinery, Ivan 11 3) Lipka, Logan 11

‘A 44.07

2) Young, Hurley 11 3) Whitehorn, Andre 10

‘A 44.20

2) Marsman, Brycen 12 3) Barnes, Isaac 11

‘A 44.21

2) Chenevey, Gavin 12 3) Langston, Draven 12

‘A 44.09

2) Adams, Nick 12 3) Garza, Maliki 11

MUSKEGON ORCHARD VIEW ‘A 44.23

1) Pimpleton Jr, Christopher

"cJ 11

COOPERSVILLE

1) Arthur, Ty 10

SHEPHERD

1) Weekley, Christopher 12

2) Oaks, Stephon 11 3) Theile, Alex 11
‘A 44.26

2) Papageorgio, Kwin 11 3) McDonald, Sam 9

‘A 44.43

2) Herr, Blake 12 3) Parker, Nathan 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

42.96

4) Braman, Andrew 12

43.13

4) Smith, Tayvian 10

43.39

4) Harris, Marquel 9

43.52

4) McCarley, Seamus 11

43.55

4) Hill, Braden 12

43.67

4) Reese, Camron 11

44.09

4) Gordon, Nick 11

44.28

4) Reihl, Isaiah 12
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Heat 4

1

CORUNNA

1) Jacobs, Isaac 9

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Voss, Dante 12

IAI
2) Bower, Wyatt 11

N

2) Owens, Christian 12

ORCHARD LAKE ST. MARY'S ‘A

1) Coates, Chris 10

WAYLAND UNION

1) Sylvester, Terry 12

BERRIEN SPRINGS

1) Haskins, Quimari 12

FOWLERVILLE

1) Atkinson, Evan 12

2) Goike, Richard 10
N

2) Graham, Austin 11
N

2) Jarvis, Noah 10
N

2) Wojcik, Justice 10

FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A’

1) Hilty, Brady 11

VICKSBURG

1) Vallier, RJ 12

Boys 400 Meters D2

2) Molhoek, David 10

|A|

2) Johnson, Lucas 10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

43.65

3) Strauch, Nick 12

43.69

3) Jackson, Thomas 12

44.00

3) Hurst, Reece 9

44.06

3) Fenn, Cainon 11

43.60

3) Machiniak, Jake 11

43.86

3) Wojcik, Lorenzo 12

44.00

3) Thielmann, Tobi 11

44.07

3) VanSweden, Alexander 11

42.63 10

4) Bower, Tarick 11

43.08 6

4) Carter, Darryl 10

43.75

4) Marks, Alton (AJ) 9

43.79

4) Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11

43.82

4) White, Zander 10

FS

4) Presley, Owen 11

DQ

4) Kuzdzal, Bryson 12

DQ
4) Wright, Michael 12

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Aylor, Trannon 11 WHITEHALL 4897 48.83 10
2 Gould, Stuart 12 HOWARD CITY TRI-C... 49.15 48.92 8
3 Ferguson, Michael 12 YALE 50.70 49.29 6
4 Moya, Thoth 12 ESSEXVILLE GARBER 4992 49.57 5
5 Jarvis, Noah 10 BERRIEN SPRINGS 50.23 49.57 4
6 Ragland, Jihad 12 HAZEL PARK 51.21 50.04 3
7 Springstead, Gary 12 FREMONT 50.58 50.39 2
8 Barger, Sam 12 FRANKENMUTH 50.76 50.63 1
9 Kyser, Caden 12 SPRING LAKE 50.46 50.68
10 Tolles, Kearan 12 HASTINGS 51.45 51.00
11 Finley, Jacquice 11 HAMADY 51.44 51.02
12 Mullett, Joseph 12 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 50.34 51.04
13 Dudka, Andrew 11 GR WEST MICH. AVIA... 51.33 51.21
14 Lumadue, Colten 12 PINCKNEY 51.56 51.23
15 Bias, Jack 10 RIVERVIEW 51.36 51.31
16 Wells, Donald 10 LAKE ODESSA LAKE... 52.29 51.86

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

21/40



6/4/23, 4:22 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

17 Buhlman, Chad 12 OGEMAW HEIGHTS 5248 52.58
18 Radgens, Tucker 12 VICKSBURG 50.91 52.73
19 Sharp-Pelto, Joshua 11 GARDEN CITY 53.04 53.18
20 Foster, Christian 12 CLARENCEVILLE 53.13 53.79
-- Voss, Dante 12 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 52.77 SCR
Heat 1
1 Wells, Donald 10 LAKE ODESSA LAKE... 52.29 51.86
2 Buhlman, Chad 12 OGEMAW HEIGHTS 52.48 52.58
3 Sharp-Pelto, Joshua 11 GARDEN CITY 53.04 53.18
4 Foster, Christian 12 CLARENCEVILLE 53.13 53.79
-- Voss, Dante 12 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 52.77 SCR
Heat 2
1 Ragland, Jihad 12 HAZEL PARK 51.21 50.04 3
2 Barger, Sam 12 FRANKENMUTH 50.76 50.63 1
3 Tolles, Kearan 12 HASTINGS 51.45 51.00
4 Finley, Jacquice 11 HAMADY 51.44 51.02
5 Dudka, Andrew 11 GR WEST MICH. AVIA... 51.33 51.21
6 Lumadue, Colten 12 PINCKNEY 51.56 51.23
7 Bias, Jack 10 RIVERVIEW 51.36 51.31
8 Radgens, Tucker 12 VICKSBURG 50.91 52.73
Heat 3
1 Aylor, Trannon 11 WHITEHALL 48.97 48.83 10
2 Gould, Stuart 12 HOWARD CITY TRI-C... 49.15 48.92 8
3 Ferguson, Michael 12 YALE 50.70 49.29 6
4 Moya, Thoth 12 ESSEXVILLE GARBER 49.92 49.57 5
5 Jarvis, Noah 10 BERRIEN SPRINGS 50.23 49.57 4
6 Springstead, Gary 12 FREMONT 50.58 50.39 2
7 Kyser, Caden 12 SPRING LAKE 50.46 50.68
8 Mullett, Joseph 12 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 50.34 51.04
Boys 300m Hurdles D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Martel, AJ 11 MASON 40.41 38.90 10
2 Tober, Jaxson 12 SPRING LAKE 38.83 39.53 8
3 Snook, Avery 11 VICKSBURG 40.78 39.86 6
4 Coleman, Mill 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 40.78 40.04 5
5 West, Aaron 11 PAW PAW 41.27 40.32 4
6 Taylor, Zach 11 TRENTON 41.15 40.33 3
7 Armetta, Michael 11 MONROE JEFFERSON 41.15 40.46 2
8 Veneziano, Joshua 11 PARMA WESTERN 40.98 40.54 1
9 Romero, Daniel 11 FREMONT 41.45 40.55
10 Mccarey, Aydan 10 NILES 41.10 40.61

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

I
)
]
-,
—

0 N O U1l WDN =

Wheeler, Nick
Hufnagel, Tyler
Coenen, Kyle
White, Charles (D))
Swick, Tyler
Bartus, Jack
Shuman, Ben
Morrow, Conor
Hoard, Aidan
Youngs, Kenny
Baker, Tyler
Shoemaker, Nate
Asencio, Jeric
Ware-Marshall, Isaiah

Coenen, Kyle
Swick, Tyler
Morrow, Conor
Hoard, Aidan
Youngs, Kenny
Baker, Tyler
Shoemaker, Nate
Asencio, Jeric

Heat 2

o N o Ll A W

West, Aaron
Taylor, Zach
Armetta, Michael
Romero, Daniel
Wheeler, Nick
White, Charles (D))
Bartus, Jack
Shuman, Ben

I
)
]
-+
w

0 NOoO L1 A WD =

Boys 800 Meters D2

Martel, AJ

Tober, Jaxson

Snook, Avery
Coleman, Mill
Veneziano, Joshua
Mccarey, Aydan
Hufnagel, Tyler
Ware-Marshall, Isaiah

Athlete

12
12
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
11

12
12

12
12
11
12
12
11

12

11
11
11
11
12
10
11
12

11
12
11
11
11
10
12
12

Yr

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

GLADWIN
OWOSSO
ARMADA
ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
GROSSE ILE
ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
PETOSKEY

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

FRANKENMUTH
VICKSBURG
MASON

MIDDLEVILLE THORNA...

GARDEN CITY
ADRIAN

ARMADA
GROSSE ILE

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

FRANKENMUTH
VICKSBURG
MASON

MIDDLEVILLE THORNA...

GARDEN CITY

PAW PAW
TRENTON
MONROE JEFFERSON
FREMONT
GLADWIN
ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
PETOSKEY

MASON

SPRING LAKE
VICKSBURG

GR CATHOLIC CENT...
PARMA WESTERN
NILES

OWOSSO

ADRIAN

Team

41.44
41.08
41.85
41.57
41.64
41.47
41.62
4311
42.21
41.79
41.71
42.79
42.97
40.71

41.85
41.64
43.11
42.21
41.79
41.71
42.79
4297

41.27
41.15
41.15
41.45
41.44
41.57
41.47
41.62

40.41
38.83
40.78
40.78
40.98
41.10
41.08
40.71

Seed

40.72
41.28
41.58
41.61

41.91

42.01

42.40
42.55
42.65
42.68
42.70
42.80
43.78
46.16

41.58
41.91

42.55
42.65
42.68
42.70
42.80
43.78

40.32 4
40.33 3
40.46 2
40.55

40.72

41.61

42.01

42.40

38.90
39.53
39.86
40.04
40.54
40.61
41.28
46.16

- U1 O O =

Finals Pts

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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Compiled

1 Sullivan, Aiden

2 Westerkamp, Owen
3 Honsinger, Braydon
4 Eagling, Jake

5 Roka, Logan

6 Montgomery, Jacob
7 Eberhard, Kyle

8 |zzard, Shane

9 Shilling, Nikolas
10 Fennelly, Owen
11 Davis, Reece

12 Schroeder, Blake
13 Canales, Matthew
14 Ulcak, Nathan

15 Hinman, Liam

16 Watchorn, Jared
17 Schefka, Ben

18 Weaver, Devin

19 Shaw, Elliott

20 Boullard, Carter
21 Staib, Isaac

22 Palmreuter, Caleb
23 Guczwa, Tanner
24 Saylor, Owen

25 Hall, Matthew

26 Yu, Benjamin

27 Wesseldyk, Colin
28 Grevengoed, Ethan
Heat 1

1 Shilling, Nikolas
2 Davis, Reece

3 Ulcak, Nathan

4 Hinman, Liam

5 Weaver, Devin

6 Shaw, Elliott

7 Boullard, Carter

8 Palmreuter, Caleb
9 Saylor, Owen

10 Hall, Matthew

11 Yu, Benjamin

12 Wesseldyk, Colin

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
10
10
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
12

12
10
12
11
12
12
12
11
10
10
12
12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

BIG RAPIDS
FREELAND
ADRIAN
CORUNNA
IONIA
LINDEN
PETOSKEY

ORTONVILLE BRAND...
SAGINAW SWAN VA...

MARSHALL

MONROE JEFFERSON

ADRIAN

DEARBORN DIVINE C...
FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

FRANKENMUTH
ADRIAN
WAYLAND UNION

DETROIT COUNTRY ...

ST. CLAIR

ST. JOHNS
GLADWIN

SPRING LAKE
DOWAGIAC UNION

DEARBORN HENRY FO...
DETROIT COUNTRY ...

OTSEGO
SPRING LAKE

ORTONVILLE BRAND...

MARSHALL

DEARBORN DIVINE C...
FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

WAYLAND UNION

DETROIT COUNTRY ...

ST. CLAIR
GLADWIN
DOWAGIAC UNION

DEARBORN HENRY FO...
DETROIT COUNTRY ...

OTSEGO

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

1:58.40
1:56.32
1:55.21
1:55.44
1:57.10
1:57.38
1:56.44
1:58.79
2:00.48
1:59.35
1:59.49
1:58.69
1:56.86
2:04.03
1:59.38
1:59.09
1:57.98
2:00.05
2:04.32
2:00.04
1:58.83
1:59.51
1:59.25
2:03.52
2:07.38
2:04.97
2:01.66
1:58.46

2:00.48
1:59.49
2:04.03
1:59.38
2:00.05
2:04.32
2:00.04
1:59.51
2:03.52
2:07.38
2:04.97
2:01.66

1:53.92
1:54.36
1:54.44
1:54.45
1:55.87
1:56.43
1:56.85
1:57.76
1:58.14

1:58.17

1:58.57
1:58.58
1:58.75

1:58.77
1:59.58
1:59.77

2:00.14
2:00.44
2:00.83
2:01.36
2:01.52

2:02.42
2:03.83
2:04.70
2:04.87
2:05.10
2:06.24
2:09.53

1:58.14
1:58.57
1:58.77
1:59.58
2:00.44
2:00.83
2:01.36
2:02.42
2:04.70
2:04.87
2:05.10
2:06.24

- NN W N U1 OO 0O =

o
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Heat 2
1 Sullivan, Aiden 12 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 1:58.40 1:53.92 10
2 Westerkamp, Owen 12 BIG RAPIDS 1:56.32 1:54.36 8
3 Honsinger, Braydon 12 FREELAND 1:55.21 1:54.44 6
4 Eagling, Jake 12 ADRIAN 1:55.44 1:54.45 5
5 Roka, Logan 12 CORUNNA 1:57.10 1:55.87 4
6 Montgomery, Jacob 11 IONIA 1:57.38 1:56.43 3
7 Eberhard, Kyle 12 LINDEN 1:56.44 1:56.85 2
8 |zzard, Shane 11 PETOSKEY 1:58.79 1:57.76 1
9 Fennelly, Owen 10 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 1:59.35 1:58.17
10 Schroeder, Blake 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 1:58.69 1:58.58
11 Canales, Matthew 11 ADRIAN 1:56.86 1:58.75
12 Watchorn, Jared 11 FRANKENMUTH 1:59.09 1:59.77
13 Schefka, Ben 12 ADRIAN 1:57.98 2:00.14
14 Staib, Isaac 11 ST. JOHNS 1:58.83 2:01.52
15 Guczwa, Tanner 12 SPRING LAKE 1:59.25 2:03.83
16 Grevengoed, Ethan 12 SPRING LAKE 1:58.46 2:09.53
Boys 200 Meters Adaptive

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Nelson, Jacob 12 CHELSEA 58.11 57.71
Heat 1
1 Nelson, Jacob 12 CHELSEA 58.11 57.71
Boys 200 Meters D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wright, Michael 12 VICKSBURG 22.05 21.72 10
2 Mylenek, Zachary 11 PONTIAC NOTRE DA... 22.23 21.88 8
3 Chenevey, Gavin 12 TECUMSEH 21.91 22.08 6
4 Hurt, Khari 12 HAZEL PARK 22.18 22.18 5
5 Kuzdzal, Bryson 12 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 22.21 22.20 4
6 Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11 WAYLAND UNION 22.08 22.50 3
7 Gee, Jackson 10 SPRING LAKE 22.36 22.56 2
8 Aylor, Trannon 11 WHITEHALL 22.35 24.03 1
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 25/40
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Heat 1

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

1 Wright, Michael 12 VICKSBURG 22.05 21.72 10
2 Mylenek, Zachary 11 PONTIAC NOTRE DA... 22.23 21.88 8
3 Chenevey, Gavin 12 TECUMSEH 21.91 22.08 6
4 Hurt, Khari 12 HAZEL PARK 22.18 22.18 5
5 Kuzdzal, Bryson 12 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 22.21 22.20 4
6 Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11 WAYLAND UNION 22.08 22.50 3
7 Gee, Jackson 10 SPRING LAKE 22.36 22.56 2
8 Aylor, Trannon 11 WHITEHALL 22.35 24.03 1
Boys 3200 Meters D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hansen, TJ 10 FREELAND 9:20.71 9:11.56 10
2 McCalister, Carter 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 9:20.47 9:16.55 8
3 Kwartowitz, Solomon 11 CRANBROOK KINGS... 10:02.51 9:16.99 6
4 Alford, Connell 11 CHELSEA 9:20.99 9:19.81 5
5 Hegarty, Mike 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 9:56.59 9:31.55 4
6 Dixon, Henry 10  FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 9:37.55 9:31.99 3
7 Triezenberg, Simon 10 GR CHRISTIAN 9:47.14 9:33.41 2
8 Bowman, Joey 12 ST. JOHNS 9:27.44 9:35.11 1
9 Sandula, Ethan 11 PINCKNEY 9:51.19 9:35.13
10 Doneth, Alex 10 MASON 9:30.40 9:36.34
11 Metzger, Owen 9 SPARTA 9:42.26 9:38.02
12 Murray, Colin 10 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 9:56.49 9:38.17
13 Larson, Thomas 9 ALMA 9:56.29 9:38.46
14 Workman, Jonah 9 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 9:41.39 9:39.96
15 Pinion, Nolan 11 LAKE FENTON 9:37.94 9:40.33
16 Salazar, Moises 9 ADRIAN 9:50.47 9:41.18
17 Hoving, Brendan 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 9:49.19 9:42.24
18 Evans, Kenny 11 CORUNNA 9:32.84 9:45.52
19 Thole, Alex 11 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 9:39.63 9:45.77
20 Janesak, Gregory 11 SPARTA 9:47.32 9:49.98
21 Eberhard, Kyle 12 LINDEN 9:32.04 9:50.71
22 Lydic, Dylan 10 HASLETT 9:50.94 9:53.66
23 Kriesch, Lukas 12 YALE 9:49.37 9:53.98
24 Gross, Bryce 9 FLINT POWERS CATH... 9:49.99 9:56.29
25 Hillary, Jeb 10 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 9:41.62 9:57.02
26 Richmond, Andre 12 WHITEHALL 9:45.19 10:01.51
27 Lobsinger, Aidan 12 FLINT POWERS CATH... 9:38.69 10:01.75
28 Griffith, Connor 11 MARSHALL 9:54.63 10:02.76
29 Snay, Brewer 11 MACOMB LUTHERAN ... 9:49.50 10:04.14
30 Momber, Noah 12 SPARTA 9:50.87 10:07.52
31 Richthammer, lan 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 9:51.19 10:08.87
32 Yax, Andrew 11 CLIO 9:51.58 10:10.46
33 Wesseldyk, Caleb 10 OTSEGO 9:43.44 10:10.89
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 26/40
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Heat 1

0 NOoO 1A WD =
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Murphy, David
Waalkes, Joe
Van Huis, Max
DeVries, Jack
Williford, Austin
Carmody, Nate
Mcllroy, Carter
Woodwyk, Parker
Boes, Caleb
Simpson, Joshua
Vanderbor, Will
Moore, Paul
Smith, Aiden
Lowrie, Dominic
Bentley, Pierce
Petty, Braylon

Kwartowitz, Solomon
Hegarty, Mike
Triezenberg, Simon
Sandula, Ethan
Murray, Colin
Larson, Thomas
Salazar, Moises
Hoving, Brendan
Janesak, Gregory
Lydic, Dylan
Kriesch, Lukas
Gross, Bryce
Griffith, Connor
Snay, Brewer
Momber, Noah
Richthammer, lan
Yax, Andrew
Murphy, David
Waalkes, Joe
DeVries, Jack
Mcllroy, Carter
Woodwyk, Parker
Boes, Caleb
Simpson, Joshua
Vanderbor, Will

11
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
11

11
12
10
11
10

11
11
10
12

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
12
11
12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

FLINT POWERS CATH...

GR CHRISTIAN
HAMILTON

GR WEST MICH. AVIA...

PAW PAW
HASLETT
WHITEHALL
SPRING LAKE

GR_SOUTH CHRISTI...

ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
PAW PAW
PINCKNEY
ADRIAN
BC HARPER CREEK
OTSEGO
ADRIAN

CRANBROOK KINGS...
DEARBORN DIVINE C...

GR CHRISTIAN
PINCKNEY

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

ALMA
ADRIAN

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

SPARTA
HASLETT
YALE

FLINT POWERS CATH...

MARSHALL

MACOMB LUTHERAN ...

SPARTA

GR CATHOLIC CENT...

CLIO

FLINT POWERS CATH...

GR CHRISTIAN

GR WEST MICH. AVIA...

WHITEHALL
SPRING LAKE

GR_SOUTH CHRISTI...

ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
PAW PAW
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9:52.78
9:53.31
9:46.41
9:50.60
9:39.25
9:41.13
9:53.40
9:47.91
9:53.91
10:08.51
9:53.26
9:32.77
9:35.23
9:37.23
9:39.41
9:40.29

10:02.51
9:56.59
9:47.14
9:51.19
9:56.49
9:56.29
9:50.47
9:49.19
9:47.32
9:50.94
9:49.37
9:49.99
9:54.63
9:49.50
9:50.87
9:51.19
9:51.58
9:52.78
9:53.31
9:50.60
9:53.40
9:47.91
9:53.91
10:08.51
9:53.26

10:15.26
10:15.81
10:16.34
10:19.44
10:20.66
10:27.18
10:30.18
10:34.03
10:36.41
10:40.61
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

9:16.99
9:31.55
9:33.41
9:35.13
9:38.17
9:38.46
9:41.18
9:42.24
9:49.98
9:53.66
9:53.98
9:56.29
10:02.76
10:04.14
10:07.52
10:08.87
10:10.46
10:15.26
10:15.81
10:19.44
10:30.18
10:34.03
10:36.41
10:40.61
SCR
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Heat 2
1 Hansen, T) 10 FREELAND 9:20.71 9:11.56 10
2 McCalister, Carter 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 9:20.47 9:16.55 8
3 Alford, Connell 11 CHELSEA 9:20.99 9:19.81 5
4 Dixon, Henry 10 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 9:37.55 9:31.99 3
5 Bowman, Joey 12 ST. JOHNS 9:27.44 9:35.11 1
6 Doneth, Alex 10 MASON 9:30.40 9:36.34
7 Metzger, Owen 9 SPARTA 9:42.26 9:38.02
8 Workman, Jonah 9 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 9:41.39 9:39.96
9 Pinion, Nolan 11 LAKE FENTON 9:37.94 9:40.33
10 Evans, Kenny 11 CORUNNA 9:32.84 9:45.52
11 Thole, Alex 11 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 9:39.63 9:45.77
12 Eberhard, Kyle 12 LINDEN 9:32.04 9:50.71
13 Hillary, Jeb 10 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 9:41.62 9:57.02
14 Richmond, Andre 12 WHITEHALL 9:45.19 10:01.51
15 Lobsinger, Aidan 12 FLINT POWERS CATH... 9:38.69 10:01.75
16 Wesseldyk, Caleb 10 OTSEGO 9:43.44 10:10.89
17 Van Huis, Max 12 HAMILTON 9:46.41 10:16.34
18 Williford, Austin 12 PAW PAW 9:39.25 10:20.66
19 Carmody, Nate 11 HASLETT 9:41.13 10:27.18
- Moore, Paul 11 PINCKNEY 9:32.77 SCR
- Smith, Aiden 12 ADRIAN 9:35.23 SCR
- Lowrie, Dominic 10 BC HARPER CREEK 9:37.23 SCR
-- Bentley, Pierce 12 OTSEGO 9:39.41 SCR
-- Petty, Braylon 11 ADRIAN 9:40.29 SCR
Boys 4x400 Relay D2
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 GR CHRISTIAN ‘A’ 3:28.15 3:24.49 10
1) Lenters, Ethan 12 2) Wiering, Reuben 12 3) Knoester, Jonah 12 4) Rodgers, Jordan 11
2 HASTINGS ‘A’ 3:26.44 3:25.42 8
1) Slaughter, Robby 12 2) Nickels, Charles 11 3) Barnum, Jett 10 4) Tolles, Kearan 12
3 WHITEHALL ‘A 3:23.45 3:25.57 6
1) Palmer, Lukas 12 2) Houtteman, Jack 12 3) Earvin, Malcolm 11 4) Aylor, Trannon 11
4 ADRIAN ‘A 3:28.00 3:25.90 5
1) Ware-Marshall, Isaiah 12 2) Canales, Matthew 11 3) Schefka, Ben 12 4) Eagling, Jake 12
5 HAMILTON ‘A’ 3:28.71 3:26.08 4
1) Matheny, Parker 12 2) Langeland, Josh 11 3) Ritsema, Ty 12 4) Dykstra, Abatu 10
6 HOWARD CITY TRI-COUNTY ‘A’ 3:29.96 3:26.44 3
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7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1) Behrenwald, Owen 11
FRANKENMUTH

1) Barger, Sam 12

CORUNNA

1) Kuran, Lucas 10

FREELAND

1) Vasicek, Evan 12

MASON

1) Dunn, Dalton 11

RIVERVIEW

1) Ruffner, Logan 11

MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE- ‘A

KELLO

1) Lajoye, Gabe 12

EDWARDSBURG

1) Bryant, Kya 11

ARMADA

1) Coenen, Kyle 12

ESSEXVILLE GARBER

1) Moya, Thoth 12

DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD

1) Morrow, Conor 11

BERRIEN SPRINGS

1) White, Zander 10

CLIO

1) Heath, Tyler 12

VICKSBURG

1) Town, Brycen 12

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Voss, Dante 12

FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A’

1) Minks, Evan 11

MADISON HEIGHTS LAMPHERE ‘A

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

2) Boden, lan 12 3) Rykse, Gavin 11
‘A’ 3:26.93

2) Knoll, Carson 11 3) Braman, Andrew 12

‘A 3:28.46

2) Strauch, Jaxon 10 3) Roka, Logan 12

‘A 3:31.87

2) Kelly, Brayden 11 3) Niederquell, Nate 12

‘A 3:33.84

2) Meninga, James 12 3) Ries, Cole 11

‘A 3:29.67

2) Dibrano, Caleb 11 3) Garcia, Israel 11

3:31.33

2) Sias, Jaxan 11 3) Bushman, Tyler 12

‘A 3:31.10

2) Brown, Kaleb 11 3) Stubblefield, Mobius 9

‘A 3:32.25

2) Khon, Camden 12 3) Andrews, Riley 12

‘A 3:29.87

2) Tacey, Brayden 12 3) Theisen, Elijah 12

‘A 3:34.91

2) Modrzejewski, Robert 11 3) Ulcak, Nathan 12

‘A 3:31.06

2) Salliotte, Andrew 12 3) Machiniak, Jake 11

‘A 3:31.13

2) Sirianni, Elliott 17 3) Brewer, Mason 11

‘A 3:30.84

2) Radgens, Tucker 12 3) Johnson, Lucas 10

A’ 3:34.83

2) Yu, Benjamin 12 3) Wiggins, J'Mari 12

3:29.81

2) Parker, Alex 12 3) Hinman, Liam 11

3:35.02
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4) Gould, Stuart 12
3:26.85

4) Lipka, Logan 11

3:26.90

4) Strauch, Nick 12

3:27.89

4) Honsinger, Braydon 12

3:28.11

4) Martel, AJ 11

3:29.66

4) Bias, Jack 10

3:29.87

4) Bonnema, Ethan 11

3:30.01

4) Leep, Dylan 11

3:31.30

4) Sniesak, Andrew 12

3:31.31

4) Wittbrodt, Blake 10

3:33.03

4) Hegarty, Mike 12

3:33.61

4) Jarvis, Noah 10

3:34.17

4) Cook, Michael 11

3:34.56

4) Vallier, RJ 12

3:36.45

4) Shaw, Elliott 12

3:37.95

4) Sullivan, Aiden 12

3:38.18
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23

24

1) Johns, Dillan 12
SPRING LAKE

1) Gee, Jackson 10

GARDEN CITY

1) Mcintyre, Johnathan 12

Heat 1

1

FREELAND

1) Vasicek, Evan 12

MASON

1) Dunn, Dalton 11

MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE- ‘A

KELLO

1) Lajoye, Gabe 12

ARMADA

1) Coenen, Kyle 12

DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD

1) Morrow, Conor 11

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Voss, Dante 12

MADISON HEIGHTS LAMPHERE ‘A

1) Johns, Dillan 12

GARDEN CITY

1) Mcintyre, Johnathan 12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

2) Hamel, Matthew 11 3) Check, Sullivan 11
‘A’ 3:23.28

2) Kyser, Caden 12 3) Tober, Jaxson 12

‘A 3:43.64

2) Sharp-Pelto, Joshua 11 3) Asencio, Jeric 12

‘A 3:31.87

2) Kelly, Brayden 11 3) Niederquell, Nate 12

‘A 3:33.84

2) Meninga, James 12 3) Ries, Cole 117

3:31.33

2) Sias, Jaxan 11 3) Bushman, Tyler 12

‘A 3:32.25

2) Khon, Camden 12 3) Andrews, Riley 12

‘A 3:34.91

2) Modrzejewski, Robert 11 3) Ulcak, Nathan 12

‘A 3:34.83

2) Yu, Benjamin 12 3) Wiggins, J'Mari 12

3:35.02

2) Hamel, Matthew 11 3) Check, Sullivan 11

‘A 3:43.64

2) Sharp-Pelto, Joshua 11 3) Asencio, Jeric 12
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4) Robinette, Aiden 12
3:48.88

4) Guczwa, Tanner 12

3:53.18

4) Willett, Kingston 9

3:27.89

4) Honsinger, Braydon 12

3:28.11

4) Martel, AJ 11

3:29.87

4) Bonnema, Ethan 11

3:31.30

4) Sniesak, Andrew 12

3:33.03
4) Hegarty, Mike 12

3:36.45

4) Shaw, Elliott 12

3:38.18

4) Robinette, Aiden 12

3:53.18

4) Willett, Kingston 9
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Heat 2

1

HOWARD CITY TRI-COUNTY ‘A

1) Behrenwald, Owen 11

RIVERVIEW

1) Ruffner, Logan 11
EDWARDSBURG

1) Bryant, Kya 11

ESSEXVILLE GARBER

1) Moya, Thoth 12

BERRIEN SPRINGS

1) White, Zander 10

CLIO

1) Heath, Tyler 12

VICKSBURG

1) Town, Brycen 12

2) Boden, lan 12
A

2) Dibrano, Caleb 11
Al

2) Brown, Kaleb 11
N

2) Tacey, Brayden 12
N

2) Salliotte, Andrew 12
N

2) Sirianni, Elliott 17
IAI

2) Radgens, Tucker 12

FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A’

1) Minks, Evan 11

2) Parker, Alex 12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

3:29.96

3) Rykse, Gavin 11

3:29.67

3) Garcia, Israel 11

3:31.10

3) Stubblefield, Mobius 9

3:29.87

3) Theisen, Elijah 12

3:31.06

3) Machiniak, Jake 11

3:31.13

3) Brewer, Mason 11

3:30.84

3) Johnson, Lucas 10

3:29.81

3) Hinman, Liam 11
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3:26.44

4) Gould, Stuart 12

3:29.66

4) Bias, Jack 10

3:30.01

4) Leep, Dylan 11

3:31.31

4) Wittbrodt, Blake 10

3:33.61

4) Jarvis, Noah 10

3:34.17

4) Cook, Michael 11

3:34.56

4) Vallier, RJ 12

3:37.95

4) Sullivan, Aiden 12
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Heat 3

1 GR CHRISTIAN ‘Al 3:28.15 3:24.49 10
1) Lenters, Ethan 12 2) Wiering, Reuben 12 3) Knoester, Jonah 12 4) Rodgers, Jordan 11

2 HASTINGS ‘A’ 3:26.44 3:25.42 8
1) Slaughter, Robby 12 2) Nickels, Charles 11 3) Barnum, Jett 10 4) Tolles, Kearan 12

3 WHITEHALL ‘A’ 3:23.45 3:25.57 6
1) Palmer, Lukas 12 2) Houtteman, Jack 12 3) Earvin, Malcolm 11 4) Aylor, Trannon 11

4 ADRIAN ‘A’ 3:28.00 3:25.90 5
1) Ware-Marshall, Isaiah 12 2) Canales, Matthew 11 3) Schefka, Ben 12 4) Eagling, Jake 12

5 HAMILTON ‘A 3:28.71 3:26.08 4
1) Matheny, Parker 12 2) Langeland, Josh 11 3) Ritsema, Ty 12 4) Dykstra, Abatu 10

6 FRANKENMUTH ‘A’ 3:26.93 3:26.85 2
1) Barger, Sam 12 2) Knoll, Carson 11 3) Braman, Andrew 12 4) Lipka, Logan 11

7 CORUNNA ‘A’ 3:28.46 3:26.90 1
1) Kuran, Lucas 10 2) Strauch, Jaxon 10 3) Roka, Logan 12 4) Strauch, Nick 12

8 SPRING LAKE ‘A’ 3:23.28 3:48.88
1) Gee, Jackson 10 2) Kyser, Caden 12 3) Tober, Jaxson 12 4) Guczwa, Tanner 12

Boys Pole Vault D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Vesperman, Sam 10 GROSSE ILE 14-06.00 15-01.00 10

2 Conrad, David 12 WHITEHALL 13-02.00 14-01.00 8

3 Dana, David 12 MIDLAND BULLOCK ... 13-08.00 13-07.00 6

4 Forfinski, Trey 12 LUDINGTON 12-08.00 13-07.00 5

5 DeKorne, Joseph 10 SPARTA 13-04.00 13-04.00 4

6 Slaughter, Robby 12 HASTINGS 13-08.00 13-04.00 3

7 Fenbert, Jacob 12 DUNDEE 13-01.00 13-04.00 2

8 Kecskes, Luke 12 YALE 12-08.00 12-10.00 1

9 Loomis, Robert 12 CROSWELL-LEXINGT... 12-02.00 12-10.00

9 Witham, Micah 12 WHITEHALL 12-08.00 12-10.00

11 Trotter, Conor 12 PINCKNEY 12-08.00 12-10.00

12 Lopez, Nico 12 SHEPHERD 13-05.00 12-04.00

13 McGraw, Noah 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 13-00.00 12-04.00

14 Krause, Karl 12 BERRIEN SPRINGS 12-02.00 12-04.00

15 Zenner, Braxton 11 KINGSLEY 12-08.00 12-04.00

16 Aeschliman, Landon 9 FOWLERVILLE 11-08.00 11-08.00
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

16 Tucker, Andrew 12 CORUNNA 12-06.00 11-08.00
-- Jahnke, Mason 10 STEVENSVILLE LAKES... 11-08.00 NH
-- Ready, Ca'mar 11 WHITEHALL 12-08.00 SCR
-- Inosencio, Lucas 11 PARMA WESTERN 13-02.00 NH
Flight 1
1 Vesperman, Sam 10 GROSSE ILE 14-06.00 15-01.00 10
2 Conrad, David 12 WHITEHALL 13-02.00 14-01.00 8
3 Dana, David 12 MIDLAND BULLOCK ... 13-08.00 13-07.00 6
4 Forfinski, Trey 12 LUDINGTON 12-08.00 13-07.00 5
5 DeKorne, Joseph 10 SPARTA 13-04.00 13-04.00 4
6 Slaughter, Robby 12 HASTINGS 13-08.00 13-04.00 3
7 Fenbert, Jacob 12 DUNDEE 13-01.00 13-04.00 2
8 Kecskes, Luke 12 YALE 12-08.00 12-10.00 1
9 Loomis, Robert 12 CROSWELL-LEXINGT... 12-02.00 12-10.00
9 Witham, Micah 12 WHITEHALL 12-08.00 12-10.00
11 Trotter, Conor 12 PINCKNEY 12-08.00 12-10.00
12 Lopez, Nico 12 SHEPHERD 13-05.00 12-04.00
13 McGraw, Noah 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 13-00.00 12-04.00
14 Krause, Karl 12 BERRIEN SPRINGS 12-02.00 12-04.00
15 Zenner, Braxton 11 KINGSLEY 12-08.00 12-04.00
16 Aeschliman, Landon 9 FOWLERVILLE 11-08.00 11-08.00
16 Tucker, Andrew 12 CORUNNA 12-06.00 11-08.00
- Jahnke, Mason 10 STEVENSVILLE LAKES... 11-08.00 NH
-- Ready, Ca'mar 11 WHITEHALL 12-08.00 SCR
-- Inosencio, Lucas 11 PARMA WESTERN 13-02.00 NH
Boys Long Jump D2
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind Pts
Compiled
1 Bower, Wyatt 11 CORUNNA 22- -0.6 10
21-08.00
08.50
2 Baker, Tyler 11 MASON 21- -0.8 8
21-00.00
11.75
3 Bower, Tarick 11 CORUNNA 21- -1.7 6
22-09.00
10.00
4 Radke, Jalen 12 OTSEGO 21- -0.6 5
21-04.00
09.50
5 Mooney, Ryan 12 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 21- 24 4
20-11.00
07.75
6 Reese, Darreus 12  DEARBORN HEIGHTS ... 21- -1.2 3
20-02.00
06.75
7 Davis, Xavier 12 FERNDALE UNIVERSI... 21- -1.6 2
23-05.50
04.50
8 Pureifoy, Kaharrie 11 WAYLAND UNION 20- -1.1 1
20-07.25
11.75
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Bussell, Noah

Baugh, Trent

Dana, David

Fox, Isaiah

Braman, Andrew

Ragland, Jihad

Bos, Kyle

RuddJones, Caleb

Merkel, Ben

Adams, Davin

Esiline, Earl

Johnson, Dontya

Doss, Glenn

Brandt, Cutler

Richards, Jamarion
Rodgers, Jordan

11

12

12

10

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

10

12

11

10
11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

MILAN

HOPKINS

MIDLAND BULLOCK ...

ADRIAN

FRANKENMUTH

HAZEL PARK

SOUTH HAVEN

PARMA WESTERN

MONROE JEFFERSON

HARPER WOODS CHA...

GLADWIN

MUSKEGON ORCHAR...

MELVINDALE

CHARLOTTE

FLINT KEARSLEY
GR CHRISTIAN
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20-10.50

20-08.50

21-06.75

20-09.00

20-08.50

21-11.00

19-00.00

20-10.25

21-00.00

21-02.75

21-04.50

20-05.00

18-08.50

20-11.50

20-01.00
20-05.25

20-
08.75
20-
06.00
20-
04.00

02.75
20-
01.50
20-
00.50
20-
00.00

00.00
19-
11.00
19-
10.75
19-
06.50
19-
05.50
19-
04.50
18-
07.00

SCR
ND

-0.8

-0.6
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Flight 1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Bower, Wyatt

Baker, Tyler

Bower, Tarick

Radke, Jalen

Mooney, Ryan

Reese, Darreus

Davis, Xavier

Pureifoy, Kaharrie

Bussell, Noah

Baugh, Trent

Dana, David

Fox, Isaiah

Braman, Andrew

Ragland, Jihad

Bos, Kyle

RuddJones, Caleb

Merkel, Ben

Adams, Davin

Esiline, Earl

Johnson, Dontya

Doss, Glenn

Brandt, Cutler

Richards, Jamarion
Rodgers, Jordan

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

11

11

12

12

10

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

10

12

11

10
11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

CORUNNA

MASON

CORUNNA

OTSEGO

ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...

DEARBORN HEIGHTS ...

FERNDALE UNIVERSI...

WAYLAND UNION

MILAN

HOPKINS

MIDLAND BULLOCK ...

ADRIAN

FRANKENMUTH

HAZEL PARK

SOUTH HAVEN

PARMA WESTERN

MONROE JEFFERSON

HARPER WOODS CHA...

GLADWIN

MUSKEGON ORCHAR...

MELVINDALE

CHARLOTTE

FLINT KEARSLEY
GR CHRISTIAN
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21-08.00

21-00.00

22-09.00

21-04.00

20-11.00

20-02.00

23-05.50

20-07.25

20-10.50

20-08.50

21-06.75

20-09.00

20-08.50

21-11.00

19-00.00

20-10.25

21-00.00

21-02.75

21-04.50

20-05.00

18-08.50

20-11.50

20-01.00
20-05.25

22-
08.50
21-
11.75
21-
10.00
21-
09.50
21-
07.75
21-
06.75
21-
04.50
20-
11.75
20-
08.75

06.00
20-
04.00
20-
02.75
20-
01.50

00.50
20-
00.00
20-
00.00
19-
11.00

10.75
19-
06.50
19-
05.50

04.50

18-

07.00
SCR
ND

-1.7

-0.6

-2.4

-1.2

-1.6

-1.1

10
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Boys High Jump D2

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dunlap, Jacoby 11 ALMA 6-02.00 6-07.00 10
2 Thompson, Camden 10 WHITEHALL 6-04.00 6-07.00 8
3 Baker, Tyler 11 MASON 6-04.00 6-06.00 6
4 Minks, Evan 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 6-02.00 6-05.00 5
5 Mullett, Joseph 12 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 6-04.00 6-05.00 4
6 Richards, Jamarion 10 FLINT KEARSLEY 6-06.00 6-05.00 3
7 Lee Jr,, Fransco 11 BRIDGEPORT 6-00.00 6-05.00 2
8 Hillary, Grant 9 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 6-02.00 6-05.00 1
9 Cornish, Declan 9 TECUMSEH 6-01.00 6-03.00
9 Veneziano, Joshua 11 PARMA WESTERN 6-02.00 6-03.00
11 Vanalstine, Gage 12 CHARLOTTE 6-04.00 6-03.00
12 Chambiliss, Ethan 11 NILES 6-00.00 6-03.00
13 Williams, Derrick 9 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 6-00.00 6-03.00
14 Burtin, Keondre 9 WARREN FITZGERALD 6-00.00 6-01.00
14 Kolakovich, Trey 12 CROSWELL-LEXINGT... 6-02.00 6-01.00
16 Richardson, Christian 9 WYOMING GODWIN ... 6-02.00 6-01.00
17 Valley, Gavin 10 GOODRICH 6-02.00 6-01.00
18 Otberg, Andrew 12 PINCKNEY 6-02.00 6-01.00
19 Daniels, Jalen 10 CLARENCEVILLE 5-07.00 5-11.00
19 Ash, Daniel 11 ALMA 5-07.00 5-11.00
19 Hayes, Isiah 11 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 5-10.00 5-11.00
19 Mendoza, Ayden 9 WHITEHALL 6-04.00 5-11.00
-- Smith, Charlie 11 PETOSKEY 5-07.00 NH
- Roberts, Jerimiah 11 DETROIT CODY 5-07.00 NH
-- Roggow, Erik 10 GLADWIN 5-07.00 NH
-- Powell, TJ 10 SHEPHERD 5-07.00 NH
-- Fergison, Brock 10 STURGIS 6-02.00 SCR
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Flight 1
1 Dunlap, Jacoby 11 ALMA 6-02.00 6-07.00 10
2 Thompson, Camden 10 WHITEHALL 6-04.00 6-07.00 8
3 Baker, Tyler 11 MASON 6-04.00 6-06.00 6
4 Minks, Evan 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 6-02.00 6-05.00 5
5 Mullett, Joseph 12 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 6-04.00 6-05.00 4
6 Richards, Jamarion 10 FLINT KEARSLEY 6-06.00 6-05.00 3
7 Lee Jr., Fransco 11 BRIDGEPORT 6-00.00 6-05.00 2
8 Hillary, Grant 9 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 6-02.00 6-05.00 1
9 Cornish, Declan 9 TECUMSEH 6-01.00 6-03.00
9 Veneziano, Joshua 11 PARMA WESTERN 6-02.00 6-03.00
11 Vanalstine, Gage 12 CHARLOTTE 6-04.00 6-03.00
12 Chambiliss, Ethan 11 NILES 6-00.00 6-03.00
13 Williams, Derrick 9 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 6-00.00 6-03.00
14 Burtin, Keondre 9 WARREN FITZGERALD 6-00.00 6-01.00
14 Kolakovich, Trey 12 CROSWELL-LEXINGT... 6-02.00 6-01.00
16 Richardson, Christian 9 WYOMING GODWIN ... 6-02.00 6-01.00
17 Valley, Gavin 10 GOODRICH 6-02.00 6-01.00
18 Otberg, Andrew 12 PINCKNEY 6-02.00 6-01.00
19 Daniels, Jalen 10 CLARENCEVILLE 5-07.00 5-11.00
19 Ash, Daniel 11 ALMA 5-07.00 5-11.00
19 Hayes, Isiah 11 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 5-10.00 5-11.00
19 Mendoza, Ayden 9 WHITEHALL 6-04.00 5-11.00
-- Smith, Charlie 11 PETOSKEY 5-07.00 NH
-- Roberts, Jerimiah 11 DETROIT CODY 5-07.00 NH
-- Roggow, Erik 10 GLADWIN 5-07.00 NH
-- Powell, TJ 10 SHEPHERD 5-07.00 NH
-- Fergison, Brock 10 STURGIS 6-02.00 SCR
Boys Discus D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DeBeau, Dalton 12 FRANKENMUTH 156-09.00 171-06.00 10
2 Huff, Adam 10 WAYLAND UNION 158-03.00 159-08.00 8
3 Glass, Michael 12 COOPERSVILLE 142-02.00 159-03.00 6
4 Simpson, Noah 12 PORTLAND 168-00.00 158-05.00 5
5 Ploucha, Isaiah 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 141-10.00 158-03.00 4
6 Simmons, Derrick 10 FRANKENMUTH 154-08.00 157-04.00 3
7 Sulitis, Korbin 10 PETOSKEY 140-05.50 154-11.00 2
8 Sidlauskas, Lucas 10 SPARTA 141-09.00 152-08.00 1
9 Griffey, Michael 12 PLAINWELL 153-09.00 151-07.00
10 McGee, Brady 11 ESSEXVILLE GARBER 145-08.50 151-03.00
11 Bott, Chase 10 KINGSLEY 157-06.00 148-09.00
12 Dennison, Devin 12 ALMA 160-09.00 147-07.00
13 Fremeau, Owen 12 PARMA WESTERN 150-11.00 147-06.00
14 Richardson, Hunter 12 ST. CLAIR 150-00.00 145-00.00
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 37/40



6/4/23, 4:22 PM

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Cashen, Jake
Simpson, Tyler
Foor, Matthew
Jackson, Jonathan
Utter, Matthew
Duvall, Joey
Talaga, Samuel
VanDyke, Alex
Bower, Evan
Gordon, CJ
Ciarelli, Theodore
Ellis, Jerome
Jackson, Trent
Fessenden, Larson
Scutt, AJ

Flight 1

~N o NN

Sulitis, Korbin
Duvall, Joey
VanDyke, Alex
Gordon, CJ
Ciarelli, Theodore
Ellis, Jerome
Jackson, Trent
Fessenden, Larson
Scutt, AJ

Flight 2

= O 0O N O U1 M WDN =

0

Glass, Michael
Ploucha, Isaiah
Sidlauskas, Lucas
McGee, Brady
Simpson, Tyler
Foor, Matthew
Jackson, Jonathan
Utter, Matthew
Talaga, Samuel
Bower, Evan

Flight 3
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DeBeau, Dalton
Huff, Adam
Simpson, Noah
Simmons, Derrick
Griffey, Michael
Bott, Chase
Dennison, Devin
Fremeau, Owen
Richardson, Hunter
Cashen, Jake

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

12
11
11
10

10
12
12
12

12
11
11
10

12
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

12
10
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

GR_SOUTH CHRISTI...
MARYSVILLE
CARLETON AIRPORT
BRIDGEPORT
CHARLOTTE
MONROE JEFFERSON
FREELAND
HAMILTON
PORTLAND

BERRIEN SPRINGS

DEARBORN DIVINE C...
FERNDALE UNIVERSI...
MADISON HEIGHTS L...

EDWARDSBURG
PARMA WESTERN

PETOSKEY

MONROE JEFFERSON
HAMILTON

BERRIEN SPRINGS

DEARBORN DIVINE C...
FERNDALE UNIVERSI...
MADISON HEIGHTS L...

EDWARDSBURG
PARMA WESTERN

COOPERSVILLE

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

SPARTA

ESSEXVILLE GARBER
MARYSVILLE
CARLETON AIRPORT
BRIDGEPORT
CHARLOTTE
FREELAND
PORTLAND

FRANKENMUTH
WAYLAND UNION
PORTLAND
FRANKENMUTH
PLAINWELL
KINGSLEY

ALMA

PARMA WESTERN
ST. CLAIR
GR_SOUTH CHRISTI...

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

158-09.00
140-06.00
144-00.00
142-09.00
142-01.00
136-10.00
148-05.00
137-09.00
146-05.00
139-00.00
128-03.00
119-01.00
132-11.00
139-00.00
140-00.00

140-05.50
136-10.00
137-09.00
139-00.00
128-03.00
119-01.00
132-11.00
139-00.00
140-00.00

142-02.00
141-10.00
141-09.00
145-08.50
140-06.00
144-00.00
142-09.00
142-01.00
148-05.00
146-05.00

156-09.00
158-03.00
168-00.00
154-08.00
153-09.00
157-06.00
160-09.00
150-11.00
150-00.00
158-09.00

144-08.00
141-11.00
141-05.00
140-00.00
137-09.00
137-05.00
137-01.00
136-11.00
131-11.00
124-02.00
119-03.00
114-10.00
98-06.00
ND

ND

154-11.00
137-05.00
136-11.00
124-02.00
119-03.00
114-10.00
98-06.00
ND

ND

159-03.00
158-03.00
152-08.00
151-03.00
141-11.00

141-05.00
140-00.00
137-09.00
137-01.00
131-11.00

171-06.00
159-08.00
158-05.00
157-04.00
151-07.00
148-09.00
147-07.00
147-06.00
145-00.00
144-08.00
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6/4/23, 4:22 PM Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Boys Shot Put Adaptive

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Nelson, Jacob 12 CHELSEA 5-11.50 6-06.00
Flight 1
1 Nelson, Jacob 12 CHELSEA 5-11.50 6-06.00
Boys Shot Put D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Howey, Michael 12 ALMA 55-09.00 55-08.00 10
2 Griffey, Michael 12 PLAINWELL 51-05.00 52-10.25 8
3 Klein, Logan 11 GLADWIN 50-04.00 52-03.50 6
4 Faber, Brennan 10 PARMA WESTERN 49-10.00 51-06.25 5
5 Anthony, Ty 12 COOPERSVILLE 54-01.00 51-03.00 4
6 McKalpain, David 12 MADISON HEIGHTS L... 51-07.00 51-01.00 3
7 Talaga, Samuel 11 FREELAND 48-03.75 50-05.50 2
8 Foor, Matthew 11 CARLETON AIRPORT 51-01.25 50-02.00 1
9 Wayne, Flannery 12 MILAN 50-04.50 49-09.50
10 Looker, Gage 12 GAYLORD 50-08.50 49-03.50
11 Ploucha, Isaiah 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 46-03.00 49-00.00
12 Knight, Mason 12 NORTH BRANCH 47-03.50 48-07.00
13 Simmons, Derrick 10 FRANKENMUTH 47-07.00 48-02.50
14 Richardson, Hunter 12 ST. CLAIR 48-07.00 47-04.50
15 Russell, Wesley 12 WHITEHALL 51-06.00 47-01.50
16 Huff, Adam 10 WAYLAND UNION 47-04.50 47-00.75
17 Weatherly, Daniel 12 HASTINGS 47-10.00 46-01.25
18 Kokotovich, Logan 12 GLADWIN 49-02.50 46-00.00
19 Deleeuw, Zach 11 FREELAND 48-03.00 45-08.75
20 Gelderbloom, Riley 10 COMSTOCK PARK 50-06.00 45-04.00
21 DeBeau, Dalton 12 FRANKENMUTH 53-09.50 43-09.75
22 Gordon, CJ 12 BERRIEN SPRINGS 47-03.50 41-09.50
23 Young, Tristan 10 GARDEN CITY 40-06.75 40-02.00
24 Ellis, Jerome 12 FERNDALE UNIVERSI... 43-07.50 36-09.00

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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6/4/23, 4:22 PM
Flight 1
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Talaga, Samuel
Ploucha, Isaiah
Knight, Mason
Simmons, Derrick
Richardson, Hunter
Huff, Adam
Weatherly, Daniel
Kokotovich, Logan

9 DelLeeuw, Zach
10 Gordon, CJ

11 Young, Tristan

12 Ellis, Jerome
Flight 2

1 Howey, Michael
2 Griffey, Michael
3 Klein, Logan

4 Faber, Brennan

5 Anthony, Ty

6 McKalpain, David
7 Foor, Matthew

8 Wayne, Flannery
9 Looker, Gage

10 Russell, Wesley
11 Gelderbloom, Riley
12 DeBeau, Dalton

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

11
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
11
12
10
12

12
12
11
10
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

FREELAND

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

NORTH BRANCH
FRANKENMUTH
ST. CLAIR
WAYLAND UNION
HASTINGS
GLADWIN
FREELAND
BERRIEN SPRINGS
GARDEN CITY

FERNDALE UNIVERSI...

ALMA
PLAINWELL
GLADWIN
PARMA WESTERN
COOPERSVILLE

MADISON HEIGHTS L...

CARLETON AIRPORT
MILAN

GAYLORD
WHITEHALL
COMSTOCK PARK
FRANKENMUTH

48-03.75
46-03.00
47-03.50
47-07.00
48-07.00
47-04.50
47-10.00
49-02.50
48-03.00
47-03.50
40-06.75
43-07.50

55-09.00
51-05.00
50-04.00
49-10.00
54-01.00
51-07.00
51-01.25
50-04.50
50-08.50
51-06.00
50-06.00
53-09.50

50-05.50
49-00.00
48-07.00
48-02.50
47-04.50
47-00.75
46-01.25
46-00.00
45-08.75
41-09.50
40-02.00
36-09.00

55-08.00
52-10.25
52-03.50
51-06.25
51-03.00
51-01.00

50-02.00
49-09.50
49-03.50
47-01.50
45-04.00
43-09.75
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